
Professor Associate 

Professor

Assistant 

Professor

Total

PRINCIPAL Dr. R.Sathyanarayan SridharProfessor 30/11/2001 ASGDS5090L Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 23 23 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. V. Nagarajan Professor 30/06/1997 ACRPN1018N Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 29 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P. Vinayagam Professor 03-09-1997 ABVPV3569R Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 28 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Saraswathi Professor 18/08/2005 ATQPS7830K Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 23 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Arulselvan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2001 ALAPA8802D Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 23 23 Yes

PRINCIPAL Col. Jacob G Podipara

Associate 

Professor 04-03-2014 ADVPP1688H Permanent Civil Engineering M.Tech 11 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Shanmugapriya

Associate 

Professor 12-01-2012 BJRPS6323R Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 13 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M. P. Muthuraj

Associate 

Professor 27/08/2004 ANPPM7274C Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 22 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. M. Hannah Angelin

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2012 APOPA6505M Permanent Civil Engineering M.E 19 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. T. Balasubramaniam

Assistant 

Professor 29/06/2012 ANPPB9842F Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 21 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M. Kaarthik

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2009 BGOPK8432P Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 15 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. C. Shankar

Assistant 

Professor 05-05-2014 BRZPS9828M Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 16 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. V. G. Kalpana

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2007 AYMPK1758M Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 20 17 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. S. Karthik Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014 BUVPK2863D Permanent Civil Engineering M.E 11 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. J. Cyril Santhosh

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/2014 AJIPC4674R Permanent Civil Engineering M.Tech 11 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.U.Balavignesh

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2021 BBQPB1127F Permanent Civil Engineering M.E 7 3 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K. Nithyapriya

Assistant 

Professor 04-06-2009 AOAPN7002F Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 16 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. M. Gowrishankar

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2012 ASRPG9531B Permanent Civil Engineering M.Tech 13 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. S. Karthika Devi

Assistant 

Professor 11-02-2013 ASUPK4014A Permanent Civil Engineering M.E 15 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. E. Jayanthimani

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2013 ATSPJ7312D Permanent Civil Engineering M.E 12 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Brindha

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2013 BTXPB5690J Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 12 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. D. Arul

Assistant 

Professor 12-06-2014 AQKPA8950H Permanent Civil Engineering M.E 11 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P. Jagadesh

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2014 AJYPJ0922D Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 13 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. P. Leeban Joseph

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 ANKPL8659F Permanent Civil Engineering M.Tech 10 9 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. V. Padma Poorani

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 BYNPP9113K Permanent Civil Engineering M.E 10 9 Yes

4 4 19 27
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PRINCIPAL Ms. S. Kavitha

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016 AXGPK6310G Permanent Civil Engineering M.E 19 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Saranya

Assistant 

Professor 01-09-2021 CKJPS5615Q Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 3 3 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Rajam Ramaswamy

Associate 

Professor & 

Head 24/11/1994

AFWPR8533G

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 30 30 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.K.Marimuthu Professor 27/01/2000 AARPM7418H Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 27 24 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Rajesh Ranganathan Professor 06-02-2009 AQYPR1903K Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 21 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G.Sureshkannan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2008
BFPPS3969K

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 26 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.S.Krishnan

Associate 

Professor 19/11/2010
ANZPK6610L

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 17 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Amuthakannan

Assistant 

Professor 16/09/2005 AFHPA6832N Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 19 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G.Sivakumar

Associate 

Professor 6-12-2009
BZZPS0485G

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 15 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.P.Ramakrishnan

Assistant 

Professor 31/05/2012
AJXPP4612P

Permanent Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech 20 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Velliangiri

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2013
AFMPV6813R

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 11 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G.Suganya Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 04-03-2014
CLHPS2959E

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 19 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 04-03-2014
AUGPM1366H

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 15 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.C.Balaji Ayyanar

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2014
AQQPB8849N

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 13 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.K.Karthik

Assistant 

Professor 14/07/2014
AWCPK0573A8

Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E 10 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 25/08/2020
AWQPK0895H

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 16 4 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Thangarasu

Assistant 

Professor 07-09-2020
AKCPP7049J

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 24 4 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Selvam

Assistant 

Professor 24/6/2009
CWYPS4853B

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 15 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 17/06/2004
ASMPB 7943 B

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 21 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.C.Vivek

Assistant 

Professor 18/07/2008
AJAPV0837H

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 16 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Mohan

Assistant 

Professor 6-12-2009
AXNPM0836A

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 15 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.D.P.SamSolomon

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2009
BPZPS8953M

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 16 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Manivel

Assistant 

Professor 18/01/2010
ANIPM5503D

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 17 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Vishnu

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2011
AJBPV3092P

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 16 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 27/08/2011
AVZPB4645G

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 14 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.R.S.Mohan Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 1-6-2012
BNUPM5765Q

Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E 14 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.C.Manivannan

Assistant 

Professor 12-5-2012
ATCPM9896K

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 13 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.H.Sivarathinamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012
BULPS3563A

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 13 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Vellingiri

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012
ANKPV4014G

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 13 11 Yes

4 4 19 27
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PRINCIPAL Dr.Tony Punnoose Valayil

Assistant 

Professor 17/07/2013
AQLPV3862A

Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 13 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Sathiskumar

Assistant 

Professor 11-11-2013 BTHPS1435A Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 12 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr G Ramkumar

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2017 BZDPR5160D Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 8 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Vasantharathna

Professor 

and Head 04-11-1992

ACOPV5709M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 32 32

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. V. Manikandan Professor 01-08-1996

AESPM7384K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 29 28

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. E. Chandira Sekaran Professor 21/06/1993

ABWPC6330J

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 32 31

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Suja Professor 12-1-2000

ANCPS1657A

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 34 24

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. J. Devishree Professor 15/12/1997

AGGPD8082M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 27 26

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. A. Kavithamani

Associate 

Professor 23/09/2005

AFNPA5020L

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 26 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Elango

Associate 

Professor 29/09/2010

AAIPE8817D

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 14 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Geetha

Associate 

Professor 01-06-2007

ANJPG1796K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 20 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. G. Manavaalan

Associate 

Professor 01-06-2017

AMQPM5077R

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 13 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. D. Prema

Associate 

Professor 20/01/1988

AAPPP5627B

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E 37 36 2023-2024

PRINCIPAL Ms. K. Vanithamani

Associate 

Professor 14/06/1993

ACPPV8565N

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E 32 31

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. P. Devaki

Associate 

Professor 20/10/1989

ABCPD5215F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E 35 35

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Rathnapriya

Assistant 

Professor 13/06/2008

ASLPR3942B

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K. Suresh

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2010

AREPS0743F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M.L. Merlin Sajini

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2011

AUOPM4946R

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 13 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P. Vinod Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2012

AJKPV7817M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. B. Vasanthan

Assistant 

Professor 23/01/2013

AJPPV8336C

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E 12 11

Yes

2 304 24

5 7 16 28



PRINCIPAL Dr. M. Radha

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2013

BKNPR8054D

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 17 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. A. Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 4-12-2013

ALSPP3909Q

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E 22 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Gunasekaran

Assistant 

Professor 27/01/2014

AMWPG7755J

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 17 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Nandakumar

Assistant 

Professor 24/02/2014

AFLPN9951K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. K. Arthi

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014

BMVPA4173Q

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E 11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Rajalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 18/12/2014

AMBPR1362H

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. E. Suganya

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016

ECZPS0811N

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E 9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M. Mynavathi

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015

BHXPM6995F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 13 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M. Packiasudha

Assistant 

Professor 13/02/2017

ASTPP6561F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 21 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. R. Chandrasekaran

Assistant 

Professor 07-08-2018

BBFPC0025A

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E 16 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. Y. Hamsavarthini

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014 AHWPH2842L Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D 13 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Rajeswari Principal 17/07/1997 AEZPR4764D Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D 35 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.UmaMaheswari Professor 31/07/1987 AABPU1019Q Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D 38 37 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.I.S.Akila

Associate 

Professor 1-12-2004 ALKPA8543M Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D 20 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.T.Balakumaran

Assistant 

Professor(S

G) 30/06/2010 AMFPB0662E Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D 19 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.V.Gowri Priyaa

Assistant 

Professor 20/12/2012 BDGPG8825B Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 12 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.B.Bhuvaneshwari

Assistant 

Professor 31/05/2010 AJRPB3089E Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D 17 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Poongothai Professor 18/08/2000 AODPP4667D Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D 25 24 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G.Puvaneswari

Associate 

Professor 10-6-2009 AXIPP5073B Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D 25 15 Yes

2 213

5 7 16 28

26



PRINCIPAL Dr.B.Premalatha

Assistant 

Professor 2-6-2014 ATNPP0106G Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D 24 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.M.Ramya

Assistant 

Professor 10-6-2009 BCJPR0119M Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 16 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.R.Kalaivani

Assistant 

Professor 20/12/2007 DEYPK7390A Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 17 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.Cynthia Joseph

Assistant 

Professor 3-6-2010 BEJPJ4752A Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 15 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.C.Subha Priyadarshini

Assistant 

Professor 16/06/2010 CMCPS2119E Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 16 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.K.M.Priya

Assistant 

Professor 1-12-2010 AVFPP 7765F Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 18 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. K.Harini

Assistant 

Professor 1-6-2011 AIUPH3003J Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 14 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G.Christina

Assistant 

Professor 1-6-2011 AIVPC3082D Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D. 18 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.D.Diana Josephine

Assistant 

Professor 27/06/2011 CJFPD8278K Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 15 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.T.Yathavi

Assistant 

Professor 27/6/2011 AOCPY1075P Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 14 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr P.Muthu Subrmanian

Assistant 

Professor 7-12-2011 BRCPM5305E Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D. 13 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.M.Abitha Thangam

Assistant 

Professor 1-6-2012 BIZPA 6350D Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 13 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.V.Sowmya

Assistant 

Professor 1-6-2012 ANKPV2859D Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 14 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.S.Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 10-12-2012 BULPD4808B Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 14 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.S.Bala Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 31/12/2012 AUUPB9469L Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 14 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.R.Nithyalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 5-12-2014 AQQPN7342G Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 11 9 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Deepa

Assistant 

Professor 28/12/2015 BNRPD7492N Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D. 20 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.K.Muralidharan

Assistant 

Professor 28/12/2015 BWJPM4800L Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E 10 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Prabhakar Professor 13/02/1976

AECPP4238F

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 48 48 Yes

2 213

4 2 11 17
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PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Nedunchezhian Professor 8-8-2016

ACJPN2781Q

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 32 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Kunthavai

Professor 

(CAS) 02-06-1995

AJHPK1647B

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 34 29 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.N.Senthilvel

Professor 

(CAS) 28/12/2000

ARUPS5359M

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 25 23 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.K.Amshakala

Associate 

Professor 03-06-2002

AJDPA3564F

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 23 22 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Mohana Priya

Associate 

Professor 10-05-2017

AMHPM2443E

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 21 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 02-08-2004

ASTPP1324M

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 21 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Sangeetha Mariammal

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2009

DHIPS2041R

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 18 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs.R.Pavithra

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011

BUAPP9418A

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E 13 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Priya

Assistant 

Professor 08-06-2012

BZKPP8275N

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 13 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Saveeth

Assistant 

Professor 04-01-2013

ECHPS1799P

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 14 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2015

BIZPK6193C

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D 13 9 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Saranya

Assistant 

Professor 11-04-2016

EYAPS2878Q

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D. 9 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs K.Priyadarsini

Assistant 

Professor 06-02-2023

CVOPP4982R

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E 9 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs K.Kavitha

Assistant 

Professor 24/02/2023

BHGPK1023F

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E 10 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs R.Suganya

Assistant 

Professor 01-03-2023

EUJPS8564J

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E 8 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. M. Pragadheesh Thirumal

Assistant 

Professor 06-02-2023

EFCPP2630L

Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E 1 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.K.Karthikeyan Professor 10-04-2017 AEGPK5486C Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 36 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Rajalakshmi Professor 13/07/2001 ALGPR9600L Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 30 23 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Sangeetha

Associate 

Professor 28/11/2003 BNFPS4546E Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 21 21 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Anitha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2006 ARDPA9730H Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 21 18 Yes

PRINCIPAL DrK.Malarvizhi

Assistant 

Professor 26/11/2007
AUNPM3481G

Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 20 17 Yes

2 1 10 13

4 2 11 17



PRINCIPAL Smt.S.Poornima

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2011
BDDPP8315E

Permanent Information TechnologyM.Tech 13 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.C.Murale

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2011
AYKPM7313C

Permanent Information TechnologyM.Tech 14 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Sandhiya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2011
DTCPS0569G

Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 14 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.E.Arul

Assistant 

Professor 25/08/2011
APVPA3585J

Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 15 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Geetha

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011
BBOPG5162K

Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 16 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Rajasree

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014
ALVPR4087Q

Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 11 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.G.Thilagavathi

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2014
ANOPT3594M

Permanent Information Technology M.E 10 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.S.Devi

Assistant 

Professor 26/04/2006
ALOPD1241P

Permanent Information Technology M.E 18 18 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Thirumarimurugan

Professor & 

Head 06-12-1995 ACQPT6386C Permanent Chemical Ph.D 32 29 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. D.Prabhakaran Professor 01-12-1993 AFBPP3765R Permanent Chemical Ph.D 33 31 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.M.Sivakumar

Associate 

Professor 15/3/2000 AJVPM2713N Permanent Chemical Ph.D 27 24 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.T.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 23/2/2017 AYWPA2802J Permanent Chemical Ph.D 23 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.A.Vivek Joe Bharath

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 BCJPS4066A Permanent Chemical M.Tech 14 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Azarudeen

Assistant 

Professor 10-3-2014 DITPP2588C Permanent Chemical Ph.D 13 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.P.Babu

Assistant 

Professor 1-11-2011 BEIPG9208K Permanent Chemical M.E 15 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Gnanaprakasam

Assistant 

Professor 07-06-2012 ASJPV0080E Permanent Chemical Ph.D 15 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 CQHPS0043N Permanent Chemical Ph.D 14 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. Nisha Subash

Assistant 

Professor 27/5/2016 AWSPN0529M Permanent Chemical M.Tech 11 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. B. Uma Maheswari

Assistant 

Professor 19/7/2019 ABOPU9092R Permanent Chemical Ph.D 7 5 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Valliappan Raman Professor 18/08/2021 AQMPV9515D Permanent AI & DS Ph.D 17 3 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Prabhavathy

Associate 

Professor 26/05/2014 BRTPP0977Q Permanent AI & DS Ph.D 10 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Karthiga

Assistant 

Professor 09-06-2022 BQMPK0442D Permanent AI & DS Ph.D 5 2 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.N.Janani

Assistant 

Professor 06-04-2023 BWQPJ0368D Permanent AI & DS M.Tech 1 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs.K.R.Shanmugapriyaa

Assistant 

Professor 18/04/2023 EGNPS9437N Permanent AI & DS M.Tech 1 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.R.Akshaya

Assistant 

Professor 03-04-2023 BVXPA0218B Permanent AI & DS M.Tech 1 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs.K.Sudha

Assistant 

Professor 03-02-2023 CXZPS5047M Permanent AI & DS M.E 1 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. K. Kalaivani

Assistant 

Professor 08-04-2023 DFEPK4741G Permanent AI & DS M.E. 1 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.K.Sakthimala

Professor 

and Head 

(SS) 01-07-1997

ARCPS9925P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 36 27 Yes

1 4 8 13

1 8

1 6 8

2 1 10 13
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PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Jeyarani

Associate 

Professor 20/10/1997

AFDPR8371K

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 27 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Manjula Gandhi

Associate 

Professor 19/02/2001

AKUPM8143Q

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 24 23 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr A Saravanan

Associate 

Professor 25/01/2021

BPHPS8741F

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 23 3 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs.V. Shanthi

Assistant 

Professor 

Sr.Gr. 12-06-1996 AJRPS9388M Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
M.Phil 30 28 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.D.Chitra

Assistant 

Professor 8-3-2004

AGKPC1832E

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 21 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.D.Anandhi

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2004

AKBPA4488M

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 21 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Aruna

Assistant 

Professor 10-12-2004

AKRPA4460D

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 20 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Umarani

Assistant 

Professor 23/3/2005 ABAPU7412P Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 20 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.T.N.Sugumar

Assistant 

Professor 02-05-2007 AVOPS4332A Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 27 17 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Priya

Assistant 

Professor 2-5-2006 ASMPP9414D Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 19 18 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.Keerthika

Assistant 

Professor 04-05-2007 BVZPK8901P Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 18 17 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.C.Stanly Felix

Associate 

Professor 01-06-2010

DFUPS6488N

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D 18 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Suganthi

Professor 

and Head 

(DS) 03-07-1996
AQFPS0667N

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D 29 28 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.D.Sudha Devi

Associate 

Professor 10-12-2004
BSQPS4033Q

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D 20 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Srividya

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2004
BNEPS7994F

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D 21 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Sujithra

Associate 

Professor 01-06-2005 CEIPS3182M Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D 21 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs.S.Deivarani

Assistant 

Professor 11-6-2005
ALWPD9806A

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil 21 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs.K.H.Vani

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2006 AIXPV8214E Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil 19 18 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Marimuthu

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2007 ANGPM7367K Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D 18 17 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Associate 

Professor 18/06/2007
AWEPG6795Q

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D 18 17 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Velvadivu

Assistant 

Professor 21/01/2008
AKZPP0729N

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D 17 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs.J.Rathika

Assistant 

Professor 23/07/2008
BGVPR0438R

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil 17 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K. Rajarajeshwari

Assistant 

Professor 16/12/2020 BMNPR6469L Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D. 3 3 Yes

1 4 8 13
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PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Kannammal

Professor & 

Head (DCS) 09-03-2001

AIWPK0051H

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D 24 23 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Yamuna Devi

Associate 

Professor 16/06/1999

AIJPD3098G

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D 25 25 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Umarani

Associate 

Professor 11-10-2021

AATPU7985M

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D 23 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.Savithri

Assistant 

Professor 23/4/2004 BNNPS2910L Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D 21 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.D.Manju

Associate 

Professor 17/6/2004

AMPPM9588A

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D 21 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.A.G.Aruna

Assistant 

Professor 17/08/2006

APQPA0191M

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences M.E.,MCA., M.Phil 18 18 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Chandia

Assistant 

Professor 27/06/2007

AQJPC9899C

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D 18 17 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.Radhamani

Assistant 

Professor 23/07/2008

BDBPR1827H

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D. 18 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms S Karpagam

Assistant 

Professor 15/02/2023 DGGPK8178C Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences MCA 1 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs K Vani

Assistant 

Professor 03-05-2023 EFDPK7389G Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences MCA 1 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. J. Shana

Head (i/c) & 

Associate 

Professor 23/08/2003 BNOPS8633K Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D 21 21 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. E. Chandra Blessie

Associate 

Professor 04-01-2021 AIKPC0416E Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D 21 3 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. B.Mahalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 18/10/2021 ATHPM5738R Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D 13 3 Yes
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PRINCIPAL Mrs. P. Hemashree

Assistant 

Professor 03-02-2022 AVXPP1544J Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning MCA 8 2 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. D. Kavitha

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2022 DCHPK4451F Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D 7 2 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.K. Swathine

Assistant 

Professor 10-02-2023 CUJPS2223J Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D 3 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. R. Banupriya

Assistant 

Professor 04-08-2023 BSWPB6177Q Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning M.Phil 6 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Sudha Muthusamy

Assistant 

Professor 11-08-2023 CYJPS2126Q Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D 5 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Vanitha

Assistant 

Professor 30/08/2023 AHTPV4196L Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D 13 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr R S Somasundaram Professor 07-08-2019 ARRPS3239D Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D 23 5 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr J B Jona

Associate 

Professor 20/01/2005 AKEPJ9208M Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D 21 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr S Sikappi

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2000 BBVPS1787D Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D 25 24 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr L Yamuna Devi

Assistant 

Professor 21/06/2001 ABIPY8019J Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D., 24 23 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr S A Gunasekaran

Assistant 

Professor 14/08/2006 ATHPG8803B Permanent Computer Applications MCA 18 18 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr R Ashok Kumar

Associate 

Professor 16/11/2009 AGOPR8553M Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D 15 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr V Selladurai Professor 31/05/2021 AECPS5850A Permanent MBA Ph.D 45 40 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr M Senthil

Professor 

and HoD 22/08/2022 AKAPS0740H Permanent MBA Ph.D 2 2
Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Jayanthi

Associate 

Professor 23/8/2021 AJEPR8424N Permanent MBA Ph.D 19 3
Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr A G Sudha

Associate 

Professor 25/07/2022 BANPS4969Q Permanent MBA Ph.D 11 2
Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr S Gokul Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 04-05-2020 AULPG8691E Permanent MBA Ph.D 9 4
Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr T Sathya Priya

Assistant 

Professor 14/06/2022 CMPS2276Q Permanent MBA Ph.D 2 2
Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr S Thilaga

Assistant 

Professor 09-06-2022 AHLPT5349P Permanent MBA Ph.D 2 2
Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr J Deepa

Assistant 

Professor 06-07-2022 BYWPD4789E Permanent MBA Ph.D 2 2
Yes
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PRINCIPAL Dr. B. Gokila

Associate 

Professor 09-07-1998 AQQPG3790F Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 27 26 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R. Lavanya

Assistant 

Professor 02-05-2012 AHKPL3841R Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 16 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K. Ganesamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 22/12/2014 CTVPM7946M Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 15 9 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Prabakaran

Assistant 

Professor 21/08/2014 BHWPP1856M Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 15 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Murali

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2021 BMZPM4158F Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 17 3 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Jayasri

Assistant 

Professor 20/08/2007 AMCPJ9086F Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 17 17 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Dayana Mary

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2008 ANUPD5514D Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 18 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Sangeethamani

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2008 GKKPS1055M Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 18 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. D. Sheeba

Assistant 

Professor 10-07-2009 GNHPS8664G Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 16 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. D. Jayanthi

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 AOGPJ7339R Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 17 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs. B. Sangeetha

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2011 GKRPS1125R Permanent Mathematics M.Phil 18 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs. S. Sathya priya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 CJBPS8476C Permanent Mathematics M.Phil 12 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. M. Nandhini

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 DKWPM7295G Permanent Mathematics M.Phil 12 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. I. Priyanka

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2019 DLJPP8888Q Permanent Mathematics M.Phil 5 5 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. V. Rajkumar

Assistant 

Professor 29/07/2019 AUIPR4379R Permanent Mathematics M.Phil 17 5 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M. Murugan

Assistant 

Professor 12-02-2020 DOSPM0093G Permanent Mathematics Ph.D 4 4 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Muthukumarasamy Professor 01-08-1990 AARPM9036B Permanent Physics Ph.D 35 34 2023-2024

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Vasantha Professor 20/08/1993 AAHPV2699H Permanent Physics Ph.D 31 31 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. T. Venkatachalam Professor 15/07/1994 ABFPV4723R Permanent Physics Ph.D 31 30 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Agilan Professor 18/12/1995 AALPA1982G Permanent Physics Ph.D 29 28 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. A. B. Vennela

Assistant 

Professor 01-11-2010 ADIPV4052A Permanent Physics Ph.D 29 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. C.P. Yoganand

Assistant 

Professor 21/02/2014 AHWPY4160G Permanent Physics Ph.D 13 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Suresh

Assistant 

Professor 25/07/2014 DULPS8896G Permanent Physics Ph.D 13 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Balraju

Assistant 

Professor 05-12-2014 ATFPG1202N Permanent Physics Ph.D 15 9 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.SanjeevKumar

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 EJSPS6595B Permanent Physics Ph.D 16 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Vijay

Assistant 

Professor 01-09-2021 ANCPV6012E Permanent Physics Ph.D 3 3 Yes
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PRINCIPAL Dr.Hemalatha KV

Assistant 

Professor 11-09-2013 AEPPH5845B Permanent Chemistry Ph.D 13 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Syed Jaffer S

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014 FVKPS1377E Permanent Chemistry Ph.D 11 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Rupa P

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/1999 ATPPR7866M Permanent Chemistry Ph.D 26 25 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Sugapriya S

Assistant 

Professor 12-12-2005 CKNPS0261A Permanent Chemistry Ph.D 19 18 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Gayathri B

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2012 BMLPB7926C Permanent Chemistry Ph.D 14 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Santhi

Associate 

Professor 

and Head 01-07-1994 ABOPS6658R Permanent Humanites Ph.D 33 30 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.E.Justin Ruben

Assistant 

Professor 31/07/2002 AHDPJ2438M Permanent Humanities Ph.D 26 22 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Maheshvari

Assistant 

Professor 1-12-2008 CSWPM0633H Permanent Humanities Ph.D 18 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.Arthy

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2005 AKNPA5618B Permanent Humanites Ph.D 20 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.R.Sudha

Assistant 

Professor 04-01-2010 DTLPS3483N Permanent Humanites M.Phil 15 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.J.Asha

Assistant 

Professor 27/12/2010 BPLPA2206M Permanent Humanites Ph.D 15 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Santha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2011 GPUPS0653N Permanent Humanites Ph.D 18 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M. Rajalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 28/06/2023 AXCPR7590K Permanent Humanites Ph.D 13 1 Yes

256 256

Professor
Associate 

Professor

Assistant 

Professor
Total

PRINCIPAL
Dr. V. G. Srisanthi

Professor & 

Head 1-12-1995 ABIPS2819L
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
28 28

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Shanmugam Professor 22/01/1990 ABIPS2831G Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 34 33 2022-2023

PRINCIPAL Dr. R.Sathyanarayan SridharProfessor 30/11/2001 ASGDS5090L Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 22 22 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. V. Nagarajan Professor 30/06/1997 ACRPN1018N Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 28 26 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P. Vinayagam Professor 03-09-1997 ABVPV3569R Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 27 26 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Saraswathi Professor 18/08/2005 ATQPS7830K Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 22 18 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Arulselvan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2001 ALAPA8802D
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
22 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Col. Jacob G Podipara

Associate 

Professor 04-03-2014 ADVPP1688H
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Shanmugapriya

Associate 

Professor 12-01-2012 BJRPS6323R
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. P. Muthuraj

Associate 

Professor 27/08/2004 ANPPM7274C
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
21 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. M. Hannah Angelin

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2012 APOPA6505M
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
18 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. T. Balasubramaniam

Assistant 

Professor 29/06/2012 ANPPB9842F
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
20 11

Yes

No of sanctioned post
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the teacher 
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PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Kaarthik

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2009 BGOPK8432P
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
14 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. C. Shankar

Assistant 

Professor 05-05-2014 BRZPS9828M
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
15 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. V. G. Kalpana

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2007 AYMPK1758M
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
19 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. S. Karthik Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014 BUVPK2863D
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. J. Cyril Santhosh

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/2014 AJIPC4674R
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.U.Balavignesh

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2021 BBQPB1127F
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
6 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Nithyapriya

Assistant 

Professor 04-06-2009 AOAPN7002F
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. T. KarthikPrabhu

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2011 BIZPK6196H
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
12 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. M. Gowrishankar

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2012 ASRPG9531B
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. S. Karthika Devi

Assistant 

Professor 11-02-2013 ASUPK4014A
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
14 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. E. Jayanthimani

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2013 ATSPJ7312D
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Brindha

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2013 BTXPB5690J
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. D. Arul

Assistant 

Professor 12-06-2014 AQKPA8950H
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. P. Jagadesh

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2014 AJYPJ0922D
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. P. Leeban Joseph

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 ANKPL8659F
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. Mohammed Siraj Ansari

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 BFDPM8468K
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
10 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. V. Padma Poorani

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 BYNPP9113K
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. S. Kavitha

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016 AXGPK6310G
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
18 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Saranya

Assistant 

Professor 01-09-2021 CKJPS5615Q
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
2 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.RajamRamaswamy

Associate 

Professor 24/11/1994
AFWPR8533G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

29 29
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Marimuthu

Professor & 

Head 27/01/2000
AARPM7418H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

26 23
Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Rajesh Ranganathan Professor 06-02-2009 AQYPR1903K Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 20 14 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Sureshkannan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2008
BFPPS3969K

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

25 15
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.S.Krishnan

Associate 

Professor 19/11/2010
ANZPK6610L

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

16 13
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Amuthakannan

Assistant 

Professor 16/09/2005
AFHPA6832N Permanent

Mechanical Engineering Ph.D
18 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Sivakumar

Associate 

Professor 6-12-2009
BZZPS0485G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

14 13
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.P.Ramakrishnan

Assistant 

Professor 31/05/2012
AJXPP4612P

Permanent
Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech

19 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Velliangiri

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2013
AFMPV6813R

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

10 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Suganya Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 04-03-2014
CLHPS2959E

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

18 9
Yes

2
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PRINCIPAL
Mr.M.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 04-03-2014
AUGPM1366H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

14 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Balaji Ayyanar

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2014
AQQPB8849N

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

12 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.K.Karthik

Assistant 

Professor 14/07/2014
AWCPK0573A8

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

9 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 25/08/2020
AWQPK0895H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

15 3
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Thangarasu

Assistant 

Professor 07-09-2020
AKCPP7049J

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

23 3
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Selvam

Assistant 

Professor 24/6/2009
CWYPS4853B

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

14 14
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 17/06/2004
ASMPB 7943 B

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

20 19
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Vivek

Assistant 

Professor 18/07/2008
AJAPV0837H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

15 15
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Mohan

Assistant 

Professor 6-12-2009
AXNPM0836A

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

14 13
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.D.P.SamSolomon

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2009
BPZPS8953M

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

15 14
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Manivel

Assistant 

Professor 18/01/2010
ANIPM5503D

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

16 13
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Vishnu

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2011
AJBPV3092P

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

15 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 27/08/2011
AVZPB4645G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

13 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.R.S.Mohan Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 1-6-2012
BNUPM5765Q

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

13 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Manivannan

Assistant 

Professor 12-5-2012
ATCPM9896K

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

12 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.H.Sivarathinamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012
BULPS3563A

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

12 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Vellingiri

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012
ANKPV4014G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

12 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Tony Punnoose Valayil

Assistant 

Professor 17/07/2013
AQLPV3862A

Permanent
Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech

12 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Sathiskumar

Assistant 

Professor 11-11-2013 BTHPS1435A
Permanent

Mechanical Engineering Ph.D
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr G Ramkumar

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2017 BZDPR5160D
Permanent

Mechanical Engineering Ph.D
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Vasantharathna

Professor 

and Head
04-11-1992

ACOPV5709M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
31 31

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. V. Manikandan Professor

01-08-1996

AESPM7384K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
28 27

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. E. Chandira Sekaran Professor

21/06/1993

ABWPC6330J

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
31 30

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Suja Professor

12-1-2000

ANCPS1657A

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
33 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. J. Devishree Professor

15/12/1997

AGGPD8082M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
26 25

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. A. Kavithamani

Associate 

Professor
23/09/2005

AFNPA5020L

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
25 18

Yes

2

5 7 17 29

4 24 30



PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Elango

Associate 

Professor
29/09/2010

AAIPE8817D

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
13 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Geetha

Associate 

Professor
01-06-2007

ANJPG1796K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
19 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. G. Manavaalan

Associate 

Professor
01-06-2017

AMQPM5077R

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
12 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. D. Prema

Associate 

Professor
20/01/1988

AAPPP5627B

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
36 35

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K. Vanithamani

Associate 

Professor
14/06/1993

ACPPV8565N

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
31 30

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. P. Devaki

Associate 

Professor
20/10/1989

ABCPD5215F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
34 34

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Rathnapriya

Assistant 

Professor
13/06/2008

ASLPR3942B

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Suresh

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2010

AREPS0743F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M.L. Merlin Sajini

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2011

AUOPM4946R

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
12 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. P. Vinod Kumar

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2012

AJKPV7817M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. B. Vasanthan

Assistant 

Professor
23/01/2013

AJPPV8336C

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Radha

Assistant 

Professor
06-06-2013

BKNPR8054D

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
16 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. A. Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor
4-12-2013

ALSPP3909Q

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
21 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Gunasekaran

Assistant 

Professor
27/01/2014

AMWPG7755J

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
16 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Nandakumar

Assistant 

Professor
24/02/2014

AFLPN9951K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K. Arthi

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2014

BMVPA4173Q

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. Rajalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
18/12/2014

AMBPR1362H

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. E. Suganya

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2016

ECZPS0811N

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Mynavathi

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2015

BHXPM6995F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
12 8

Yes

5 7 17 29



PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Packiasudha

Assistant 

Professor
13/02/2017

ASTPP6561F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
20 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. R. Chandrasekaran

Assistant 

Professor
07-08-2018

BBFPC0025A

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
15 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Christina

Assistant 

Professor
1-7-2017 BBHPC8086M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
8 6

2022-2023

PRINCIPAL
Ms. Y. Hamsavarthini

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2014 AHWPH2842L

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Rajeswari Principal

17/07/1997 AEZPR4764D
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
34 26

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.UmaMaheswari Professor

31/07/1987 AABPU1019Q
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
37 36

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Uma Professor

12-12-1990 AAAPU8533E
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
37 32

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.I.S.Akila

Associate 

Professor
1-12-2004 ALKPA8543M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
19 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.Balakumaran

Assistant 

Professor(S

G) 30/06/2010 AMFPB0662E
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
18 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.V.Gowri Priyaa

Assistant 

Professor
20/12/2012 BDGPG8825B

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.B.Bhuvaneshwari

Assistant 

Professor
31/05/2010 AJRPB308E

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
16 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Poongothai

Professor 18/08/2000 AODPP4667D
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
24 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Saravanan Logan

Associate 

Professor
11-11-2009 DJCPS4277M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
14 14

2022-2023

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Puvaneswari

Assistant 

Professor(S

G) 10-6-2009 AXIPP5073B
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
24 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.B.Premalatha

Assistant 

Professor
2-6-2014 ATNPP0106G

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
23 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Ramya

Assistant 

Professor
10-6-2009 BCJPR0119M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Kalaivani

Assistant 

Professor
20/12/2007 DEYPK7390A

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Cynthia Joseph

Assistant 

Professor
3-6-2010 BEJPJ4752A

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.C.Subha Priyadarshini

Assistant 

Professor
16/06/2010 CMCPS2119E

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
15 13

Yes

24 30

5 7 17 29

4 2



PRINCIPAL
Ms.K.M.Priya

Assistant 

Professor
1-12-2010 AVFPP 7765F

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
17 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K.Harini

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2011 AIUPH3003J

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Christina

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2011 AIVPC3082D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
17 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.D.Diana Josephine

Assistant 

Professor
27/06/2011 CJFPD8278K

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
14 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.T.Yathavi

Assistant 

Professor
27/6/2011 AOCPY1075P

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr P.Muthu Subrmanian

Assistant 

Professor
7-12-2011 BRCPM5305E

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Abitha Thangam

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2012 BIZPA 6350D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.V.Sowmya

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2012 ANKPV2859D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
10-12-2012 BULPD4808B

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Satheesh kumar

Assistant 

Professor
12-12-2012 ECNPS8773M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Bala Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
31/12/2012 AUUPB9469L

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Sowndharya Rani

Assistant 

Professor
12-6-2013 DKZPS7053D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Nithyalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
5-12-2014 AQQPN7342G

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
10 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Deepa

Assistant 

Professor
28/12/2015 BNRPD7492N

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
19 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.K.Muralidharan

Assistant 

Professor
28/12/2015 BWJPM4800L

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
9 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Kousalya

Professor 

and Head
21/06/2012

ARNPK8647D

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
32 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Prabhakar Professor 

13/02/1976

AECPP4238F

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
47 47

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Nedunchezhian Professor

8-8-2016

ACJPN2781Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
31 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Kunthavai

Professor 

(CAS)
02-06-1995

AJHPK1647B

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
33 28

Yes

24 304 2

5 2 8 15



PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.N.Senthilvel

Professor 

(CAS)
28/12/2000

ARUPS5359M

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
24 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Amshakala

Associate 

Professor
03-06-2002

AJDPA3564F

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
22 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Mohana Priya

Associate 

Professor
10-05-2017

AMHPM2443E

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
20 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor
02-08-2004

ASTPP1324M

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
20 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Sangeetha Mariammal

Assistant 

Professor
10-06-2009

DHIPS2041R

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
17 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.R.Pavithra

Assistant 

Professor
28/11/2011

BUAPP9418A

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
12 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.A.Punidha

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2012

BTPPP9177E

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Priya

Assistant 

Professor
08-06-2012

BZKPP8275N

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Saveeth

Assistant 

Professor
04-01-2013

ECHPS1799P

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
13 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor
01-07-2015

BIZPK6193C

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
12 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Saranya

Assistant 

Professor
11-04-2016

EYAPS2878Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.K.Karthikeyan Professor 10-04-2017 AEGPK5486C Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 35 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Rajalakshmi

Associate 

Professor 13/07/2001 ALGPR9600L
Permanent

Information TechnologyPh.D
29 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Sangeetha

Associate 

Professor 28/11/2003 BNFPS4546E
Permanent

Information TechnologyPh.D
20 20

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Anitha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2006 ARDPA9730H
Permanent

Information TechnologyPh.D
20 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Malarvizhi

Assistant 

Professor 26/11/2007
AUNPM3481G

Permanent
Information TechnologyPh.D

19 16
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.S.Poornima

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2011
BDDPP8315E

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

12 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.C.Murale

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2011
AYKPM7313C

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

13 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Sandhiya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2011
DTCPS0569G

Permanent
Information TechnologyPh.D

13 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.E.Arul

Assistant 

Professor 25/08/2011
APVPA3585J

Permanent
Information TechnologyPh.D

14 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Geetha

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011
BBOPG5162K

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

15 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Rajasree

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014
ALVPR4087Q

Permanent
Information TechnologyPh.D

10 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.G.Thilagavathi

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2014
ANOPT3594M

Permanent
Information Technology M.E

9 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.S.Devi

Assistant 

Professor 26/04/2006
ALOPD1241P

Permanent
Information Technology M.E

17 17
Yes

5 2 8 15

2 10 131



PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Thirumarimurugan

Professor & 

Head 06-12-1995 ACQPT6386C
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
31 28

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. D.Prabhakaran Professor 01-12-1993 AFBPP3765R Permanent Chemical Ph.D 32 30 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.M.Sivakumar

Associate 

Professor 15/3/2000 AJVPM2713N
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
26 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 23/2/2017 AYWPA2802J
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
22 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.A.Vivek Joe Bharath

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 BCJPS4066A
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
13 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Azarudeen

Assistant 

Professor 10-3-2014 DITPP2588C
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.P.Babu

Assistant 

Professor 1-11-2011 BEIPG9208K
Permanent

Chemical M.E
14 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Gnanaprakasam

Assistant 

Professor 07-06-2012 ASJPV0080E
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
14 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 CQHPS0043N
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
13 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.E.Sudalai Manikandan

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 DMXPS0571Q
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. R. Aishwarya

Assistant 

Professor 27/5/2016 AZMPA2309R
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
9 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. Nisha Subash

Assistant 

Professor 27/5/2016 AWSPN0529M
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. B. Uma Maheswari

Assistant 

Professor 19/7/2019 ABOPU9092R
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
6 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Valliappan Raman Professor 18/08/2021 AQMPV9515D Permanent AI & DS Ph.D 16 2 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.Ramraj

Assistant 

Professor 02-05-2007 ALDPR5863Q
Permanent

AI & DS Ph.D
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Prabhavathy

Assistant 

Professor 26/05/2014 BRTPP0977Q
Permanent

AI & DS Ph.D
9 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Karthiga

Assistant 

Professor 09-06-2022 BQMPK0442D
Permanent

AI & DS Ph.D
4 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Sakthimala

Professor 

and Head 

(SS) 01-07-1997

ARCPS9925P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

35 26
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Jeyarani

Associate 

Professor
20/10/1997

AFDPR8371K

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

26 26
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Manjula Gandhi

Associate 

Professor
19/02/2001

AKUPM8143Q

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

23 22
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr A Saravanan

Associate 

Professor
25/01/2021

BPHPS8741F

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

22 2
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.V. Shanthi

Assistant 

Professor 

Sr.Gr. 12-06-1996 AJRPS9388M
Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
M.Phil

29 27
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.D.Chitra

Assistant 

Professor
8-3-2004

AGKPC1832E

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

20 19
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.D.Anandhi

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2004

AKBPA4488M

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

20 19
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Aruna

Assistant 

Professor
10-12-2004

AKRPA4460D

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

19 18
Yes

3 4

2 1 10 13

1 0

1 3 9 13



PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Umarani

Assistant 

Professor
23/3/2005 ABAPU7412P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

19 18
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.N.Sugumar

Assistant 

Professor
02-05-2007 AVOPS4332A

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

26 16
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Priya

Assistant 

Professor
2-5-2006 ASMPP9414D

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

18 17
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.Keerthika

Assistant 

Professor
04-05-2007 BVZPK8901P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

17 16
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Stanly Felix

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2010

DFUPS6488N

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

17 13
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Suganthi

Professor 

and Head 03-07-1996
AQFPS0667N

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
28 27

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.D.Sudha Devi

Associate 

Professor 10-12-2004
BSQPS4033Q

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
19 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Srividya

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2004
BNEPS7994F

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
20 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Sujithra

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2005 CEIPS3182M
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
20 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.S.Deivarani

Assistant 

Professor 11-6-2005
ALWPD9806A

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
20 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.K.H.Vani

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2006 AIXPV8214E
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
18 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Marimuthu

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2007 ANGPM7367K
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2007
AWEPG6795Q

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Velvadivu

Assistant 

Professor 21/01/2008
AKZPP0729N

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.J.Rathika

Assistant 

Professor 23/07/2008
BGVPR0438R

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Rajarajeshwari

Assistant 

Professor 16/12/2020 BMNPR6469L
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D.
2 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.A.Kannammal
Professor & 

Head (DCS)
09-03-2001

AIWPK0051H

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

23 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.N.Yamuna Devi
Associate 

Professor
16/06/1999

AIJPD3098G

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

24 24

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.R.Umarani
Associate 

Professor
11-10-2021

AATPU7985M

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

22 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr..V.Savithri
Assistant 

Professor
23/4/2004 BNNPS2910L

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

20 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.D.Manju
Assistant 

Professor
17/6/2004

AMPPM9588A

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

20 19

Yes

1 9 111

1 2 5 8

1 3 9 13



PRINCIPAL

Ms.A.G.Aruna
Assistant 

Professor
17/08/2006

APQPA0191M

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences M.E.,MCA., M.Phil

17 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.S.Chandia
Assistant 

Professor
27/06/2007

AQJPC9899C

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr..V.Radhamani
Assistant 

Professor
23/07/2008

BDBPR1827H

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

17 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr. J. Shana

Head (i/c) & 

Associate 

Professor
23/08/2003 BNOPS8633K

Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D

20 20

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr. E. Chandra Blessie
Assistant 

Professor

04-01-2021 AIKPC0416E

Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D

20 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr. S. B.Mahalakshmi
Assistant 

Professor

18/10/2021 ATHPM5738R

Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D

12 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Mrs. P. Hemashree
Assistant 

Professor

03-02-2022 AVXPP1544J

Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning MCA

7 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr. D. Kavitha
Assistant 

Professor

01-06-2022 DCHPK4451F

Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D

6 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr R S Somasundaram Professor 07-08-2019 ARRPS3239D Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D 22 4 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr J B Jona

Associate 

Professor 20/01/2005 AKEPJ9208M
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
20 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr S Sikappi

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2000 BBVPS1787D
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
24 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr L Yamuna Devi

Assistant 

Professor 21/06/2001 ABIPY8019J
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D.,
23 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr S A Gunasekaran

Assistant 

Professor 14/08/2006 ATHPG8803B
Permanent

Computer Applications MCA
17 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr R Ashok Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 16/11/2009 AGOPR8553M
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
14 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr V Selladurai Professor 31/05/2021 AECPS5850A Permanent MBA Ph.D 44 39 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr M Senthil

Professor 

and HoD 22/08/2022 AKAPS0740H
Permanent

MBA Ph.D
1 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Jayanthi

Associate 

Professor 23/8/2021 AJEPR8424N
Permanent

MBA Ph.D
18 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr A G Sudha

Associate 

Professor 25/07/2022 BANPS4969Q
Permanent

MBA Ph.D
10 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr S Gokul Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 04-05-2020 AULPG8691E
Permanent

MBA Ph.D
8 3

Yes

1 1 4 6

2 4 82

4 5

1 2 5 8

0 1



PRINCIPAL
Dr T Sathya Priya

Assistant 

Professor 14/06/2022 CMPS2276Q
Permanent

MBA Ph.D
1 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr S Thilaga

Assistant 

Professor 09-06-2022 AHLPT5349P
Permanent

MBA Ph.D
1 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr J Deepa

Assistant 

Professor 06-07-2022 BYWPD4789E
Permanent

MBA Ph.D
1 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. N. Nagaveni

Professor 

and Head 20/07/1992 AAFPN7566B
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
33 31

2022-2023

PRINCIPAL
Dr. B. Gokila

Associate 

Professor 09-07-1998 AQQPG3790F
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
26 25

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R. Lavanya

Assistant 

Professor 02-05-2012 AHKPL3841R
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
15 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Ganesamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 22/12/2014 CTVPM7946M
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
14 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. Prabakaran

Assistant 

Professor 21/08/2014 BHWPP1856M
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
14 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Murali

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2021 BMZPM4158F
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
16 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Jayasri

Assistant 

Professor 20/08/2007 AMCPJ9086F
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
16 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Dayana Mary

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2008 ANUPD5514D
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
17 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Sangeethamani

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2008 GKKPS1055M
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
17 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. D. Sheeba

Assistant 

Professor 10-07-2009 GNHPS8664G
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. D. Jayanthi

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 AOGPJ7339R
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
16 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs. B. Sangeetha

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2011 GKRPS1125R
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
17 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs. S. Sathya priya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 CJBPS8476C
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. M. Nandhini

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 DKWPM7295G
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. I. Priyanka

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2019 DLJPP8888Q
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
4 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. V. Rajkumar

Assistant 

Professor 29/07/2019 AUIPR4379R
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
16 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Murugan

Assistant 

Professor 12-02-2020 DOSPM0093G
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
3 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Muthukumarasamy Professor 01-08-1990 AARPM9036B Permanent Physics Ph.D 34 33 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K. Thilagavathy Professor 01-09-1992 AAOPT8173F Permanent Physics Ph.D 31 31 2022-2023

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Vasantha Professor 20/08/1993 AAHPV2699H Permanent Physics Ph.D 30 30 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. T. Venkatachalam Professor 15/07/1994 ABFPV4723R Permanent Physics Ph.D 30 29 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Agilan Professor 18/12/1995 AALPA1982G Permanent Physics Ph.D 28 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. A. B. Vennela

Assistant 

Professor 01-11-2010 ADIPV4052A
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
28 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. C.P. Yoganand

Assistant 

Professor 21/02/2014 AHWPY4160G
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Suresh

Assistant 

Professor 25/07/2014 DULPS8896G
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Balraju

Assistant 

Professor 05-12-2014 ATFPG1202N
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
14 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.SanjeevKumar

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 EJSPS6595B
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Vijay

Assistant 

Professor 01-09-2021 ANCPV6012E
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
2 2

Yes

6 115 0

2 4 82

1 1 15 17



PRINCIPAL
Dr. EP. Subramaniam

Professor 

and Head 21/06/1989 ABPPS1009K
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
36 34

2022-2023

PRINCIPAL Dr.Thanapackiam P Professor 07-06-1993 ABGPT5555N Permanent Chemistry Ph.D 32 30 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Hemalatha KV

Assistant 

Professor 11-09-2013 AEPPH5845B
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
12 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Syed Jaffer S

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014 FVKPS1377E
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Rupa P

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/1999 ATPPR7866M
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
25 24

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Sugapriya S

Assistant 

Professor 12-12-2005 CKNPS0261A
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
18 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Gayathri B

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2012 BMLPB7926C
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
13 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Santhi

Associate 

Professor 

and Head 01-07-1994 ABOPS6658R
Permanent

Humanites Ph.D
32 29

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.E.Justin Ruben

Assistant 

Professor 31/07/2002 AHDPJ2438M
Permanent

Humanities Ph.D
25 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. Maheshvari

Assistant 

Professor 1-12-2008 CSWPM0633H
Permanent

Humanities Ph.D
17 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.Arthy

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2005 AKNPA5618B
Permanent

Humanities Ph.D
19 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
MS.R.Sudha

Assistant 

Professor 04-01-2010 DTLPS3483N
Permanent

Humanities M.Phil
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.J.Asha

Assistant 

Professor 27/12/2010 BPLPA2206M
Permanent

Humanities M.Phil
14 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Santha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2011 GPUPS0653N
Permanent

Humanities Ph.D
17 12

Yes

258 258

Professor Associate 

Professor

Assistant 

Professor

Total

PRINCIPAL
Dr. V. G. Srisanthi

Professor & 

Head 01-12-1995
ABIPS2819L Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
27 27

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Shanmugam Professor 22/01/1990 ABIPS2831G Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 33 32 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R.Sathyanarayan SridharProfessor 30/11/2001 ASGDS5090L Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 21 21 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. V. Nagarajan Professor 30/06/1997 ACRPN1018N Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 27 25 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P. Vinayagam Professor 03-09-1997 ABVPV3569R Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 26 25 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Saraswathi Professor 18/08/2005 ATQPS7830K Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 21 17 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Arulselvan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2001
ALAPA8802D Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
21 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Col. Jacob G Podipara

Associate 

Professor 04-03-2014
ADVPP1688H Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Shanmugapriya

Associate 

Professor 12-01-2012
BJRPS6323R Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. P. Muthuraj

Associate 

Professor 27/08/2004
ANPPM7274C Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
20 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. M. Hannah Angelin

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2012
APOPA6505M Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
17 10

Yes

No of sanctioned post Total no of Faculties

Sanctioning 

authority 

(Govt. / 

Mgmt / 

University)

Name of the Full-time 

teacher
Designation 

Year of  

appointment
Pan No

Nature of 

appointment   

(temporary/per

manent)

Name of the 

Department/Sub

ject

Highest 

Qualification
Total years of 

teaching 

Experience of 

the teacher 

including the 

previous 

institution(s)

Total years of 

teaching 

Experience of 

the teacher  

in the same 

institution

Is the teacher 

still serving 

the 

institution/If 

not last year 

of the service 

of teacher in 

the Institution

7

No of sanctioned post

6 4 24 34

1 6

2 0

2021-2022

5 7

0



PRINCIPAL
Dr. T. Balasubramaniam

Assistant 

Professor 29/06/2012
ANPPB9842F Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
19 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Kaarthik

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2009
BGOPK8432P Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
13 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. C. Shankar

Assistant 

Professor 05-05-2014
BRZPS9828M Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
14 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. V. G. Kalpana

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2007
AYMPK1758M Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
18 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. S. Karthik Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014
BUVPK2863D Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. J. Cyril Santhosh

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/2014
AJIPC4674R Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.U.Balavignesh

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2021
BBQPB1127F Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
5 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Nithyapriya

Assistant 

Professor 04-06-2009
AOAPN7002F Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. T. KarthikPrabhu

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2011
BIZPK6196H Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
11 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. M. Gowrishankar

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2012
ASRPG9531B Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. S. Karthika Devi

Assistant 

Professor 11-02-2013
ASUPK4014A Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
13 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. E. Jayanthimani

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2013
ATSPJ7312D Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Brindha

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2013
BTXPB5690J Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. D. Arul

Assistant 

Professor 12-06-2014
AQKPA8950H Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. P. Jagadesh

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2014
AJYPJ0922D Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. P. Leeban Joseph

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015
ANKPL8659F Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. Mohammed Siraj Ansari

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015
BFDPM8468K Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
9 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. V. Padma Poorani

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015
BYNPP9113K Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. S. Kavitha

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016
AXGPK6310G Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
17 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Juhi S

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2016
AQTPJ5228J Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Eunice J

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016
ABQPE1168E Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Abiyalu Lukose

Assistant 

Professor 15/07/2019
CJWPA3846B Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Phil
1 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Anitha Ranee R T

Assistant 

Professor 29/5/2018
ANZPA7297F Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
9 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.RajamRamaswamy

Associate 

Professor 24/11/1994
AFWPR8533G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

28 28
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Marimuthu

Professor & 

Head 27/01/2000
AARPM7418H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

25 22
Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr .Sridhar Thyageswaran Professor 30/05/2002 AAKPT4154G Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 21 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Rajesh Ranganathan Professor 06-02-2009 AQYPR1903K Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 19 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Sureshkannan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2008
BFPPS3969K

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

24 14
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.S.Krishnan

Associate 

Professor 19/11/2010
ANZPK6610L

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

15 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Amuthakannan

Assistant 

Professor 16/09/2005
AFHPA6832N

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

17 17
Yes

6 4 24 34

363 3 30



PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 6-12-2009
BZZPS0485G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

13 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.P.Ramakrishnan

Assistant 

Professor 31/05/2012
AJXPP4612P

Permanent
Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech

18 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Velliangiri

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2013
AFMPV6813R

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

9 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Suganya Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 04-03-2014
CLHPS2959E

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

17 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.M.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 04-03-2014
AUGPM1366H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

13 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Balaji Ayyanar

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2014
AQQPB8849N

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

11 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.K.Karthik

Assistant 

Professor 14/07/2014
AWCPK0573A8

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

8 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 25/08/2020
AWQPK0895H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

14 2
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Thangarasu

Assistant 

Professor 07-09-2020
AKCPP7049J

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

22 2
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Selvam

Assistant 

Professor 24/6/2009
CWYPS4853B

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

13 13
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 17/06/2004
ASMPB 7943 B

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

19 18
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Vivek

Assistant 

Professor 18/07/2008
AJAPV0837H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

14 14
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Mohan

Assistant 

Professor 6-12-2009
AXNPM0836A

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

13 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.D.P.SamSolomon

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2009
BPZPS8953M

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

14 13
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Manivel

Assistant 

Professor 18/01/2010
ANIPM5503D

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

15 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Vishnu

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2011
AJBPV3092P

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

14 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 27/08/2011
AVZPB4645G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

12 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.R.S.Mohan Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 1-6-2012
BNUPM5765Q

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

12 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Manivannan

Assistant 

Professor 12-5-2012
ATCPM9896K

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

11 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.H.Sivarathinamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012
BULPS3563A

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

11 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.S.Vellingiri

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012
ANKPV4014G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

11 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Tony Punnoose Valayil

Assistant 

Professor 17/07/2013
AQLPV3862A

Permanent
Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech

11 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Praveenkumar S

Assistant 

Professor 12-6-2013 BWHPP8199R
Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Thirumurugan S

Assistant 

Professor 3-6-2013
AFZPT2655Q Permanent

Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech
22 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Aruna Devi P

Assistant 

Professor 17/12/2012
ARRPA3740M Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
23 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Muruganandam M

Assistant 

Professor 31/8/2012
AMJPM4069L Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
18 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Pradeep Mohan S K

Assistant 

Professor 12-6-2013
BGIPP8468C Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Sathiskumar

Assistant 

Professor 11-11-2013
BTHPS1435A Permanent

Mechanical Engineering Ph.D
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr G Ramkumar

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2017
BZDPR5160D Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
6 5

Yes

363 3 30



PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Vasantharathna

Professor 

and Head
04-11-1992

ACOPV5709M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
30 30

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. V. Manikandan Professor

01-08-1996

AESPM7384K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
27 26

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. E. Chandira Sekaran Professor

21/06/1993

ABWPC6330J

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
30 29

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Suja Professor

12-1-2000

ANCPS1657A

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
32 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. J. Devishree Professor

15/12/1997

AGGPD8082M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
25 24

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. A. Kavithamani

Associate 

Professor
23/09/2005

AFNPA5020L

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
24 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Elango

Associate 

Professor
29/09/2010

AAIPE8817D

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
12 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Geetha

Associate 

Professor
01-06-2007

ANJPG1796K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
18 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. G. Manavaalan

Associate 

Professor
01-06-2017

AMQPM5077R

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
11 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. D. Prema

Associate 

Professor
20/01/1988

AAPPP5627B

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
35 34

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K. Vanithamani

Associate 

Professor
14/06/1993

ACPPV8565N

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
30 29

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. P. Devaki

Associate 

Professor
20/10/1989

ABCPD5215F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
33 33

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Rathnapriya

Assistant 

Professor
13/06/2008

ASLPR3942B

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Suresh

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2010

AREPS0743F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M.L. Merlin Sajini

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2011

AUOPM4946R

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
11 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. P. Vinod Kumar

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2012

AJKPV7817M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. B. Vasanthan

Assistant 

Professor
23/01/2013

AJPPV8336C

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Radha

Assistant 

Professor
06-06-2013

BKNPR8054D

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
15 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. A. Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor
4-12-2013

ALSPP3909Q

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
20 8

Yes

5 7 17 29



PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Gunasekaran

Assistant 

Professor
27/01/2014

AMWPG7755J

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
15 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Nandakumar

Assistant 

Professor
24/02/2014

AFLPN9951K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K. Arthi

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2014

BMVPA4173Q

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. Rajalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
18/12/2014

AMBPR1362H

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. E. Suganya

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2016

ECZPS0811N

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Mynavathi

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2015

BHXPM6995F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
11 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Packiasudha

Assistant 

Professor
13/02/2017

ASTPP6561F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
19 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. R. Chandrasekaran

Assistant 

Professor
07-08-2018

BBFPC0025A

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
14 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Christina

Assistant 

Professor
1-7-2017 BBHPC8086M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
7 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. Y. Hamsavarthini

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2014 AHWPH2842L

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Rajeswari Principal

17/07/1997 AEZPR4764D
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
33 25

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.UmaMaheswari Professor

31/07/1987 AABPU1019Q
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
36 35

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Uma Professor

12-12-1990 AAAPU8533E
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
36 31

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.P.Chitra

Associate 

Professor
30/09/1991 AAVPC7471N

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
36 31

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.I.S.Akila

Assistant 

Professor
1-12-2004 ALKPA8543M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
18 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.Balakumaran

Assistant 

Professor(S

G) 30/06/2010 AMFPB0662E
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
17 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.V.Gowri Priyaa

Assistant 

Professor
20/12/2012 BDGPG8825B

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.B.Bhuvaneshwari

Assistant 

Professor
31/05/2010 AJRPB308E

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
15 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Poongothai

Associate 

Professor
18/08/2000 AODPP4667D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
23 22

Yes

3 3 29 35

5 7 17 29



PRINCIPAL
Dr.Saravanan Logan

Associate 

Professor
11-11-2009 DJCPS4277M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
13 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Puvaneswari

Assistant 

Professor(S

G) 10-6-2009 AXIPP5073B
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
23 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.B.Premalatha

Assistant 

Professor
2-6-2014 ATNPP0106G

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
22 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Ramya

Assistant 

Professor
10-6-2009 BCJPR0119M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Kalaivani

Assistant 

Professor
20/12/2007 DEYPK7390A

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Cynthia Joseph

Assistant 

Professor
3-6-2010 BEJPJ4752A

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.C.Subha Priyadarshini

Assistant 

Professor
16/06/2010 CMCPS2119E

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
14 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.T.Loganayaki

Assistant 

Professor
2-9-2010 AVPPT8220P

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
12 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.K.M.Priya

Assistant 

Professor
1-12-2010 AVFPP 7765F

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
16 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K.Harini

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2011 AIUPH3003J

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Christina

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2011 AIVPC3082D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
16 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.D.Diana Josephine

Assistant 

Professor
27/06/2011 CJFPD8278K

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.T.Yathavi

Assistant 

Professor
27/6/2011 AOCPY1075P

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.T.Shunbaga Pradeepa

Assistant 

Professor
5-12-2011 BIBPS7 436L

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
14 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr P.Muthu Subrmanian

Assistant 

Professor
7-12-2011 BRCPM5305E

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Abitha Thangam

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2012 BIZPA 6350D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.V.Sowmya

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2012 ANKPV2859D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
12 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.C.Vinoth Kumar

Assistant 

Professor
18/06/2012 APTPV 4656B

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
10-12-2012 BULPD4808B

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
12 9

Yes

3 3 29 35



PRINCIPAL
Mr.P.Satheesh kumar

Assistant 

Professor
12-12-2012 ECNPS8773M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Bala Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
31/12/2012 AUUPB9469L

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Sowndharya Rani

Assistant 

Professor
12-6-2013 DKZPS7053D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Nithyalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
5-12-2014 AQQPN7342G

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
9 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Yazhini

Assistant 

Professor
10-12-2014 AGIPY1382P

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.N.Deepa

Assistant 

Professor
28/12/2015 BNRPD7492N

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
18 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.K.Muralidharan

Assistant 

Professor
28/12/2015 BWJPM4800L

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
8 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Kousalya

Professor 

and Head
21/06/2012

ARNPK8647D

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
31 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Prabhakar Professor 

13/02/1976

AECPP4238F

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
46 46

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Nedunchezhian Professor

8-8-2016

ACJPN2781Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
30 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Kunthavai

Professor 

(CAS)
02-06-1995

AJHPK1647B

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
32 27

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.N.Senthilvel

Professor 

(CAS)
28/12/2000

ARUPS5359M

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
23 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Amshakala

Associate 

Professor
03-06-2002

AJDPA3564F

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
21 20

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Mohana Priya

Associate 

Professor
10-05-2017

AMHPM2443E

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
19 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.D.Mohana

Associate 

Professor 

(RD) 02-12-1994

AESPM7409K

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
28 28

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor
02-08-2004

ASTPP1324M

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
19 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.S.Sangeetha Mariammal

Assistant 

Professor
10-06-2009

DHIPS2041R

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
16 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.S.Ravisankar

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2010

ARQPR2975Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.S.SaranyaRubini

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2011

BSJPS9223B

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
12 11

Yes

3 18

3 3 29 35
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PRINCIPAL
Mrs.R.Pavithra

Assistant 

Professor
28/11/2011

BUAPP9418A

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
11 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.M.Maranco

Assistant 

Professor
21/12/2011

BXZPM2303P

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.A.Punidha

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2012

BTPPP9177E

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.P.Abirami

Assistant 

Professor
06-06-2012

AOYPA8571L

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Priya

Assistant 

Professor
08-06-2012

BZKPP8275N

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph,D.
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.B.Arunkumar

Assistant 

Professor
17/12/2012

BUCPB4238C

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
11 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.K.Sathya

Assistant 

Professor
24/12/2012

CNFPK5662J

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.R.Saveeth

Assistant 

Professor
04-01-2013

ECHPS1799P

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.K.N.Apinaya Preethi

Assistant 

Professor
01-12-2014

BCIPA4791H

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
8 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.S.Hariharan

Assistant 

Professor
01-12-2014

AGRPH2553G

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
8 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Nithya

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2015

AJZPN6198C

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D.,
11 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.G.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor
01-07-2015

BIZPK6193C

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
11 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Saranya

Assistant 

Professor
11-04-2016

EYAPS2878Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs G.Priyadharsini
Assistant 

Professor
19/5/2014 CNJPP7856H Permanent

Computer Science 

and Engineering
M.E 9 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.K.Karthikeyan Professor 10-04-2017 AEGPK5486C Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 34 5 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Rajalakshmi

Associate 

Professor 13/07/2001 ALGPR9600L
Permanent

Information TechnologyPh.D
28 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Sangeetha

Associate 

Professor 28/11/2003 BNFPS4546E
Permanent

Information TechnologyPh.D
19 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Anitha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2006 ARDPA9730H
Permanent

Information TechnologyPh.D
19 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Malarvizhi

Assistant 

Professor 26/11/2007
AUNPM3481G

Permanent
Information TechnologyPh.D

18 15
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.S.Poornima

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2011
BDDPP8315E

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

11 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.C.Murale

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2011
AYKPM7313C

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

12 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Sandhiya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2011
DTCPS0569G

Permanent
Information TechnologyPh.D

12 11
Yes

3 18

2 11 14
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PRINCIPAL
Dr.E.Arul

Assistant 

Professor 25/08/2011
APVPA3585J

Permanent
Information TechnologyPh.D

13 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Geetha

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011
BBOPG5162K

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

14 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.S.Rajasree

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014
ALVPR4087Q

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

9 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.G.Thilagavathi

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2014
ANOPT3594M

Permanent
Information Technology M.E

8 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.S.Devi

Assistant 

Professor 26/04/2016
ALOPD1241P

Permanent
Information Technology M.E

6 6
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. Selvamuthukumaran

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011 AXAPK0038P
Permanent

Information Technology M.E
16 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Thirumarimurugan

Professor & 

Head 06-12-1995 ACQPT6386C
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
30 27

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. D.Prabhakaran Professor 01-12-1993 AFBPP3765R Permanent Chemical Ph.D 31 29 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.M.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 15/3/2000 AJVPM2713N
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
25 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 23/2/2017 AYWPA2802J
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
21 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.A.Vivek Joe Bharath

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 BCJPS4066A
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Azarudeen

Assistant 

Professor 10-3-2014 DITPP2588C
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.P.Babu

Assistant 

Professor 1-11-2011 BEIPG9208K
Permanent

Chemical M.E
13 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Gnanaprakasam

Assistant 

Professor 07-06-2012 ASJPV0080E
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
13 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 CQHPS0043N
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.E.Sudalai Manikandan

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 DMXPS0571Q
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. R. Aishwarya

Assistant 

Professor 27/5/2016 AZMPA2309R
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
8 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. Nisha Subash

Assistant 

Professor 27/5/2016 AWSPN0529M
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
9 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Deepika J

Assistant 

Professor 19/7/2019 CQLPD2364K
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
3 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. B. Uma Maheswari

Assistant 

Professor 19/7/2019 ABOPU9092R
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
5 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Valliappan Raman Professor 18/08/2021 AQMPV9515D Permanent AI & DS Ph.D 15 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.Ramraj

Assistant 

Professor 02-05-2007 ALDPR5863Q
Permanent

AI & DS Ph.D
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Prabhavathy

Assistant 

Professor 26/05/2014 BRTPP0977Q
Permanent

AI & DS M.E
8 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Suruthi R M

Assistant 

Professor 11-6-2018
CFDPR1585M Permanent

AI & DS M.Tech
4 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Sakthimala

Professor 

and Head 

(SS) 01-07-1997

ARCPS9925P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

34 25
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Jeyarani

Associate 

Professor
20/10/1997

AFDPR8371K

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

25 25
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Manjula Gandhi

Associate 

Professor
19/02/2001

AKUPM8143Q

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

22 21
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr A Saravanan

Associate 

Professor
25/01/2021

BPHPS8741F

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

21 1
Yes

2 11 14
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PRINCIPAL
Mrs.V. Shanthi

Assistant 

Professor 

Sr.Gr. 12-06-1996 AJRPS9388M
Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
M.Phil

28 26
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.D.Chitra

Assistant 

Professor
8-3-2004

AGKPC1832E

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

19 18
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.D.Anandhi

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2004

AKBPA4488M

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

19 18
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Aruna

Assistant 

Professor
10-12-2004

AKRPA4460D

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

18 17
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Umarani

Assistant 

Professor
23/3/2005 ABAPU7412P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

18 17
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.N.Sugumar

Assistant 

Professor
02-05-2007 AVOPS4332A

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

25 15
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Priya

Assistant 

Professor
2-5-2006 ASMPP9414D

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

17 16
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.Keerthika

Assistant 

Professor
04-05-2007 BVZPK8901P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

16 15
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Stanly Felix

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2010

DFUPS6488N

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

16 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Suganthi

Professor 

and Head 03-07-1996
AQFPS0667N

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
27 26

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.D.Sudha Devi

Associate 

Professor 10-12-2004
BSQPS4033Q

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
18 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Srividya

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2004
BNEPS7994F

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
19 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Sujithra

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2005 CEIPS3182M
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
19 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.S.Deivarani

Assistant 

Professor 11-6-2005
ALWPD9806A

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
19 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C. Sathya

Assistant 

Professor 17/08/2006 CJLPS9432A
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
16 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.K.H.Vani

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2006 AIXPV8214E
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Marimuthu

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2007 ANGPM7367K
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2007
AWEPG6795Q

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Velvadivu

Assistant 

Professor 21/01/2008
AKZPP0729N

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.J.Rathika

Assistant 

Professor 23/07/2008
BGVPR0438R

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K. Rajarajeshwari

Assistant 

Professor 16/12/2020 BMNPR6469L
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
1 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.A.Kannammal
Professor & 

Head (DCS)
09-03-2001

AIWPK0051H

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

22 21

Yes

1 1

3

1

1

1

3

9 13

10 12
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PRINCIPAL

Dr.N.Yamuna Devi
Associate 

Professor
16/06/1999

AIJPD3098G

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

23 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.D.Manju
Assistant 

Professor
17/6/2004

AMPPM9588A

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

19 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.S.Chandia
Assistant 

Professor
27/06/2007

AQJPC9899C

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Mrs.V.Radhamani
Assistant 

Professor
23/07/2008

BDBPR1827H

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences M.Phil

16 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr. J. Shana

Head (i/c) & 

Associate 

Professor
23/08/2003 BNOPS8633K

Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D

19 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr. E. Chandra Blessie
Assistant 

Professor

04-01-2021 AIKPC0416E

Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D

19 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr R S Somasundaram Professor 07-08-2019 ARRPS3239D Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D 21 3 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr J B Jona

Associate 

Professor 20/01/2005 AKEPJ9208M
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
19 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr S Sikappi

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2000 BBVPS1787D
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
23 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.Savithri

Assistant 

Professor 23/4/2004 BNNPS2910L
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
19 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.A.G.Aruna

Assistant 

Professor 17/08/2006
APQPA0191M

Permanent
Computer ApplicationsM.E.,MCA., M.Phil

16 16
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Vishu V

Assistant 

Professor 15/06/2009 AFTPV3625c
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
16 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr L Yamuna Devi

Assistant 

Professor 21/06/2001 ABIPY8019J
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D.,
22 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr S A Gunasekaran

Assistant 

Professor 14/08/2006 ATHPG8803B
Permanent

Computer Applications MCA
16 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr R Ashok Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 16/11/2009 AGOPR8553M
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
13 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr V Selladurai Professor 31/05/2021 AECPS5850A Permanent MBA Ph.D 43 38 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Jayanthi

Associate 

Professor 23/8/2021 AJEPR8424N
Permanent

MBA Ph.D
17 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr S Gokul Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 04-05-2020 AULPG8691E
Permanent

MBA Ph.D
7 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. N. Nagaveni

Professor 

and Head 20/07/1992 AAFPN7566B
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
32 30

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. B. Gokila

Associate 

Professor 09-07-1998 AQQPG3790F
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
25 24

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R. Lavanya

Assistant 

Professor 02-05-2012 AHKPL3841R
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
14 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Ganesamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 22/12/2014 CTVPM7946M
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
13 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. Prabakaran

Assistant 

Professor 21/08/2014 BHWPP1856M
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
13 8

Yes

1 3
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PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Murali

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2021 BMZPM4158F
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
15 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Jayasri

Assistant 

Professor 20/08/2007 AMCPJ9086F
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
15 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Dayana Mary

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2008 ANUPD5514D
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
16 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Sangeethamani

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2008 GKKPS1055M
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
16 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. D. Sheeba

Assistant 

Professor 10-07-2009 GNHPS8664G
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. D. Jayanthi

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 AOGPJ7339R
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
15 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs. B. Sangeetha

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2011 GKRPS1125R
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
16 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs. S. Sathya priya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 CJBPS8476C
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. M. Nandhini

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 DKWPM7295G
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. I. Priyanka

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2019 DLJPP8888Q
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
3 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. V. Rajkumar

Assistant 

Professor 29/07/2019 AUIPR4379R
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
15 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. M. Murugan

Assistant 

Professor 12-02-2020 DOSPM0093G
Permanent

Mathematics M.Sc
2 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Muthukumarasamy Professor 01-08-1990 AARPM9036B Permanent Physics Ph.D 33 32 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K. Thilagavathy Professor 01-09-1992 AAOPT8173F Permanent Physics Ph.D 30 30 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Vasantha Professor 20/08/1993 AAHPV2699H Permanent Physics Ph.D 29 29 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. T. Venkatachalam Professor 15/07/1994 ABFPV4723R Permanent Physics Ph.D 29 28 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Agilan Professor 18/12/1995 AALPA1982G Permanent Physics Ph.D 27 26 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. A. B. Vennela

Assistant 

Professor 01-11-2010 ADIPV4052A
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
27 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. C.P. Yoganand

Assistant 

Professor 21/02/2014 AHWPY4160G
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Suresh

Assistant 

Professor 25/07/2014 DULPS8896G
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Balraju

Assistant 

Professor 05-12-2014 ATFPG1202N
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
13 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.SanjeevKumar

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 EJSPS6595B
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. EP. Subramaniam

Professor 

and Head 21/06/1989 ABPPS1009K
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
35 33

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Thanapackiam P Professor 07-06-1993 ABGPT5555N Permanent Chemistry Ph.D 31 29 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Hemalatha KV

Assistant 

Professor 11-09-2013 AEPPH5845B
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
11 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Syed Jaffer S

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014 FVKPS1377E
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Rupa P

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/1999 ATPPR7866M
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
24 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Sugapriya S

Assistant 

Professor 12-12-2005 CKNPS0261A
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Gayathri B

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2012 BMLPB7926C
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
12 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Santhi

Associate 

Professor 

and Head 01-07-1994 ABOPS6658R
Permanent

Humanites Ph.D
31 28

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.E.Justin Ruben

Assistant 

Professor 31/07/2002 AHDPJ2438M
Permanent

Humanites Ph.D
24 20

Yes

1 1 15 17
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PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. Maheshvari

Assistant 

Professor 1-12-2008 CSWPM0633H
Permanent

Humanites Ph.D
16 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.Arthy

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2005 AKNPA5618B
Permanent

Humanites Ph.D
18 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Sudha

Assistant 

Professor 04-01-2010 DTLPS3483N
Permanent

Humanites M.Phil
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.J.Asha

Assistant 

Professor 27/12/2010 BPLPA2206M
Permanent

Humanites M.Phil
13 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Santha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2011 GPUPS0653N
Permanent

Humanites Ph.D
16 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Mangani

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2017 EDYPM9201C
Permanent

Humanites M.A
7 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Sindhuja

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2012 FYOPS0887N
Permanent

Humanites M.Phil
12 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Seema

Assistant 

Professor 7-10-2010 DNOPS9322H
Permanent

Humanites M.Phil
12 12

Yes

280 280

Professor
Associate 

Professor

Assistant 

Professor
Total

PRINCIPAL
Dr. V. G. Srisanthi

Professor & 

Head 01-12-1995 ABIPS2819L
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
26 26

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Shanmugam Professor 22/01/1990 ABIPS2831G Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 32 31 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R.Sathyanarayan SridharProfessor 30/11/2001 ASGDS5090L Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 20 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. V. Nagarajan Professor 30/06/1997 ACRPN1018N Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 26 24 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P. Vinayagam Professor 03-09-1997 ABVPV3569R Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 25 24 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Saraswathi Professor 18/08/2005 ATQPS7830K Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D 20 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Arulselvan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2001 ALAPA8802D
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
20 20

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Col. Jacob G Podipara

Associate 

Professor 04-03-2014 ADVPP1688H
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Shanmugapriya

Associate 

Professor 12-01-2012 BJRPS6323R
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. P. Muthuraj

Associate 

Professor 27/08/2004 ANPPM7274C
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
19 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. M. Hannah Angelin

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2012 APOPA6505M
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
16 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. T. Balasubramaniam

Assistant 

Professor 29/06/2012 ANPPB9842F
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
18 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Kaarthik

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2009 BGOPK8432P
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
12 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. C. Shankar

Assistant 

Professor 05-05-2014 BRZPS9828M
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
13 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. V. G. Kalpana

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2007 AYMPK1758M
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
17 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. S. Karthik Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014 BUVPK2863D
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. J. Cyril Santhosh

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/2014 AJIPC4674R
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Nithyapriya

Assistant 

Professor 04-06-2009 AOAPN7002F
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
13 12

Yes
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PRINCIPAL
Dr. T. KarthikPrabhu

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2011 BIZPK6196H
Permanent

Civil Engineering Ph.D
10 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. M. Gowrishankar

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2012 ASRPG9531B
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. S. Karthika Devi

Assistant 

Professor 11-02-2013 ASUPK4014A
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
12 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. E. Jayanthimani

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2013 ATSPJ7312D
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. S. Brindha

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2013 BTXPB5690J
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. D. Arul

Assistant 

Professor 12-06-2014 AQKPA8950H
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. P. Jagadesh

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2014 AJYPJ0922D
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. P. Leeban Joseph

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 ANKPL8659F
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Tech
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. Mohammed Siraj Ansari

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 BFDPM8468K
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
8 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. V. Padma Poorani

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 BYNPP9113K
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. S. Kavitha

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016 AXGPK6310G
Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
16 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Juhi S

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2016
AQTPJ5228J Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
6 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Eunice J

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016
ABQPE1168E Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
6 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Abiyalu Lukose

Assistant 

Professor 15/07/2019
CJWPA3846B Permanent

Civil Engineering M.Phil
2 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Anitha Ranee R T

Assistant 

Professor 29/5/2018
ANZPA7297F Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
8 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. Shiyamala T

Assistant 

Professor 12-12-2016
FFLPS4796J Permanent

Civil Engineering M.E
6 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr V Selladurai Professor 01-08-1984 AECPS5850A Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 42 37 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.RajamRamaswamy

Associate 

Professor 24/11/1994
AFWPR8533G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

27 27
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Marimuthu

Professor & 

Head 27/01/2000
AARPM7418H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

24 21
Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr .Sridhar Thyageswaran Professor 30/05/2002 AAKPT4154G Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 20 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Rajesh Ranganathan Professor 06-02-2009 AQYPR1903K Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D 18 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Sureshkannan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2008
BFPPS3969K

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

23 13
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.S.Krishnan

Associate 

Professor 19/11/2010
ANZPK6610L

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

14 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Amuthakannan

Assistant 

Professor 16/09/2005
AFHPA6832N Permanent

Mechanical Engineering Ph.D
16 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 6-12-2009
BZZPS0485G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

12 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.P.Ramakrishnan

Assistant 

Professor 31/05/2012
AJXPP4612P

Permanent
Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech

17 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Velliangiri

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2013
AFMPV6813R

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

8 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Suganya Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 04-03-2014
CLHPS2959E

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

16 7
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.M.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 04-03-2014
AUGPM1366H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

12 7
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.C.Balaji Ayyanar

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2014
AQQPB8849N

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

10 7
Yes

6 4 24 34

4 3 29 36



PRINCIPAL
Mr.K.Karthik

Assistant 

Professor 14/07/2014
AWCPK0573A8

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

7 7
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 25/08/2020
AWQPK0895H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

13 1
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Selvam

Assistant 

Professor 24/6/2009
CWYPS4853B

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

12 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 17/06/2004
ASMPB 7943 B

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

18 17
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Vivek

Assistant 

Professor 18/07/2008
AJAPV0837H

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

13 13
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Mohan

Assistant 

Professor 6-12-2009
AXNPM0836A

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

12 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.D.P.SamSolomon

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2009
BPZPS8953M

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

13 12
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Manivel

Assistant 

Professor 18/01/2010
ANIPM5503D

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

14 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Vishnu

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2011
AJBPV3092P

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

13 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 27/08/2011
AVZPB4645G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

11 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.R.S.Mohan Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 1-6-2012
BNUPM5765Q

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

11 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Manivannan

Assistant 

Professor 12-5-2012
ATCPM9896K

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering Ph.D

10 9
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.H.Sivarathinamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012
BULPS3563A

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

10 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Vellingiri

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012
ANKPV4014G

Permanent
Mechanical Engineering M.E

10 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Tony Punnoose Valayil

Assistant 

Professor 17/07/2013
AQLPV3862A

Permanent
Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech

10 8
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Praveenkumar S

Assistant 

Professor 12-6-2013 BWHPP8199R
Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Thirumurugan S

Assistant 

Professor 3-6-2013
AFZPT2655Q Permanent

Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech
21 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Aruna Devi P

Assistant 

Professor 17/12/2012
ARRPA3740M Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
22 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Muruganandam M

Assistant 

Professor 31/8/2012
AMJPM4069L Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
17 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Pradeep Mohan S K

Assistant 

Professor 12-6-2013
BGIPP8468C Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Sathiskumar

Assistant 

Professor 11-11-2013
BTHPS1435A Permanent

Mechanical Engineering Ph.D
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr G Ramkumar

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2017
BZDPR5160D Permanent

Mechanical Engineering M.E
5 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Vasantharathna

Professor 

and Head
04-11-1992

ACOPV5709M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
29 29

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. V. Manikandan Professor

01-08-1996

AESPM7384K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
26 25

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. E. Chandira Sekaran Professor

21/06/1993

ABWPC6330J

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
29 28

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Suja Professor

12-1-2000

ANCPS1657A

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
31 21

Yes

4 3
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PRINCIPAL
Dr. J. Devishree Professor

15/12/1997

AGGPD8082M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
24 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. A. Kavithamani

Associate 

Professor
23/09/2005

AFNPA5020L

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
23 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Elango

Associate 

Professor
29/09/2010

AAIPE8817D

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
11 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Geetha

Associate 

Professor
01-06-2007

ANJPG1796K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
17 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. G. Manavaalan

Associate 

Professor
01-06-2017

AMQPM5077R

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
10 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. D. Prema

Associate 

Professor
20/01/1988

AAPPP5627B

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
34 33

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K. Vanithamani

Associate 

Professor
14/06/1993

ACPPV8565N

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
29 28

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. P. Devaki

Associate 

Professor
20/10/1989

ABCPD5215F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
32 32

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.. S. Rathnapriya

Assistant 

Professor
13/06/2008

ASLPR3942B

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Suresh

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2010

AREPS0743F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. M.L. Merlin Sajini

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2011

AUOPM4946R

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
10 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. P. Vinod Kumar

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2012

AJKPV7817M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. B. Vasanthan

Assistant 

Professor
23/01/2013

AJPPV8336C

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. M. Radha

Assistant 

Professor
06-06-2013

BKNPR8054D

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
14 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. A. Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor
4-12-2013

ALSPP3909Q

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
19 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Gunasekaran

Assistant 

Professor
27/01/2014

AMWPG7755J

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
14 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. S. Nandakumar

Assistant 

Professor
24/02/2014

AFLPN9951K

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K. Arthi

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2014

BMVPA4173Q

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. Rajalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
18/12/2014

AMBPR1362H

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
7 6

Yes

5 7 17 29



PRINCIPAL
Ms. E. Suganya

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2016

ECZPS0811N

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
6 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. M. Mynavathi

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2015

BHXPM6995F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
10 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. M. Packiasudha

Assistant 

Professor
13/02/2017

ASTPP6561F

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering Ph.D
18 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. R. Chandrasekaran

Assistant 

Professor
07-08-2018

BBFPC0025A

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
13 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Christina

Assistant 

Professor
1-7-2017 BBHPC8086M

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
6 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. Y. Hamsavarthini

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2014 AHWPH2842L

Permanent

Electrical and 

Electronics 

Engineering M.E
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Rajeswari

Professor 

and HoD
17/07/1997 AEZPR4764D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
32 24

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.UmaMaheswari Professor

31/07/1987 AABPU1019Q
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
35 34

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Uma Professor

12-12-1990 AAAPU8533E
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
35 30

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.P.Chitra

Associate 

Professor
30/09/1991 AAVPC7471N

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
35 30

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.I.S.Akila

Assistant 

Professor
1-12-2004 ALKPA8543M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
17 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Senthil Vinayagam

Associate 

Professor
28/05/2007 AACPV2609L

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
14 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.Balakumaran

Assistant 

Professor(S

G) 30/06/2010 AMFPB0662E
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
16 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.V.Gowri Priyaa

Assistant 

Professor
20/12/2012 BDGPG8825B

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.B.Bhuvaneshwari

Assistant 

Professor
31/05/2010 AJRPB308E

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
14 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Poongothai

Associate 

Professor
18/08/2000 AODPP4667D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
22 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Saravanan Logan

Associate 

Professor
11-11-2009 DJCPS4277M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
12 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Puvaneswari

Assistant 

Professor(S

G) 10-6-2009 AXIPP5073B
Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
22 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.B.Premalatha

Assistant 

Professor
2-6-2014 ATNPP0106G

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
21 7

Yes

4 29 363

5 7 17 29



PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Ramya

Assistant 

Professor
10-6-2009 BCJPR0119M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Kalaivani

Assistant 

Professor
20/12/2007 DEYPK7390A

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Cynthia Joseph

Assistant 

Professor
3-6-2010 BEJPJ4752A

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.C.Subha Priyadarshini

Assistant 

Professor
16/06/2010 CMCPS2119E

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.T.Loganayaki

Assistant 

Professor
2-9-2010 AVPPT8220P

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.K.M.Priya

Assistant 

Professor
1-12-2010 AVFPP 7765F

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
15 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. K.Harini

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2011 AIUPH3003J

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Christina

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2011 AIVPC3082D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering Ph.D
15 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.D.Diana Josephine

Assistant 

Professor
27/06/2011 CJFPD8278K

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
12 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.T.Yathavi

Assistant 

Professor
27/6/2011 AOCPY1075P

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.T.Shunbaga Pradeepa

Assistant 

Professor
5-12-2011 BIBPS7 436L

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
13 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms P.Muthu Subrmanian

Assistant 

Professor
7-12-2011 BRCPM5305E

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Abitha Thangam

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2012 BIZPA 6350D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.V.Sowmya

Assistant 

Professor
1-6-2012 ANKPV2859D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.C.Vinoth Kumar

Assistant 

Professor
18/06/2012 APTPV 4656B

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
10-12-2012 BULPD4808B

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
M.P.Satheesh kumar

Assistant 

Professor
12-12-2012 ECNPS8773M

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Bala Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
31/12/2012 AUUPB9469L

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Sowndharya Rani

Assistant 

Professor
12-6-2013 DKZPS7053D

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

4 29 363



PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Nithyalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor
5-12-2014 AQQPN7342G

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
8 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Yazhini

Assistant 

Professor
10-12-2014 AGIPY1382P

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.N.Deepa

Assistant 

Professor
28/12/2015 BNRPD7492N

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
17 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.K.Muralidharan

Assistant 

Professor
28/12/2015 BWJPM4800L

Permanent

Electronics and 

Communication 

Engineering M.E
7 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.G.Kousalya

Professor 

and Head
21/06/2012

ARNPK8647D

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
30 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Prabhakar Professor 

13/02/1976

AECPP4238F

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
45 45

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Nedunchezhian Professor

8-8-2016

ACJPN2781Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
29 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Kunthavai

Professor 

(CAS)
02-06-1995

AJHPK1647B

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
31 26

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.N.Senthilvel

Professor 

(CAS)
28/12/2000

ARUPS5359M

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
22 20

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Amshakala

Associate 

Professor
03-06-2002

AJDPA3564F

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
20 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Mohana Priya

Associate 

Professor
10-05-2017

AMHPM2443E

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
18 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.D.Mohana

Associate 

Professor 

(RD) 02-12-1994

AESPM7409K

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
27 27

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Kumdha .P

Associate 

Professor
01-08-2008 ASOPK5619H

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
13 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor
02-08-2004

ASTPP1324M

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
18 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.Ramraj

Associate 

Professor
02-05-2007 ALDPR5863Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.S.Sangeetha Mariammal

Assistant 

Professor
10-06-2009

DHIPS2041R

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
15 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.S.Ravisankar

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2010

ARQPR2975Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.S.SaranyaRubini

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2011

BSJPS9223B

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.R.Pavithra

Assistant 

Professor
28/11/2011

BUAPP9418A

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
10 10

Yes

4 29 363

5 5 23 33



PRINCIPAL
Mr.M.Maranco

Assistant 

Professor
21/12/2011

BXZPM2303P

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.A.Punidha

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2012

BTPPP9177E

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.P.Abirami

Assistant 

Professor
06-06-2012

AOYPA8571L

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Priya

Assistant 

Professor
08-06-2012

BZKPP8275N

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering Ph.D.
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.B.Arunkumar

Assistant 

Professor
17/12/2012

BUCPB4238C

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
10 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.K.Sathya

Assistant 

Professor
24/12/2012

CNFPK5662J

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.R.Saveeth

Assistant 

Professor
04-01-2013

ECHPS1799P

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.K.N.Apinaya Preethi

Assistant 

Professor
01-12-2014

BCIPA4791H

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
7 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.S.Hariharan

Assistant 

Professor
01-12-2014

AGRPH2553G

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
7 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Nithya

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2015

AJZPN6198C

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
10 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.G.Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor
01-07-2015

BIZPK6193C

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
10 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Saranya

Assistant 

Professor
11-04-2016

EYAPS2878Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
6 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Jaya Kamachi Elangovan

Assistant 

Professor
11-04-2016 BGCPJ0513Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.S
6 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs G.Priyadharsini

Assistant 

Professor
19/5/2014 CNJPP7856H

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.Naveenth kumar K

Assistant 

Professor
04-06-2018 AIYPN0658H

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.Tech
3 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Suruthi

Assistant 

Professor
11-06-2018

CFDPR1585M Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.Tech
3 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Prabhavathy

Assistant 

Professor
26/05/2014 BRTPP0977Q

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
7 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Gayathyri N

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2012 ATRPG4733G

Permanent Computer Science 

and Engineering M.E
9 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.K.Karthikeyan Professor 10-04-2017 AEGPK5486C Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D 33 4 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Rajalakshmi

Associate 

Professor 13/07/2001 ALGPR9600L
Permanent

Information TechnologyPh.D
27 20

Yes

11 14

5 5 23 33

1 2



PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Sangeetha

Associate 

Professor 28/11/2003 BNFPS4546E
Permanent

Information TechnologyPh.D
18 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Anitha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2006 ARDPA9730H
Permanent

Information TechnologyPh.D
18 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.K.Malarvizhi

Assistant 

Professor 26/11/2007
AUNPM3481G

Permanent
Information Technology M.E

17 14
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.S.Poornima

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2011
BDDPP8315E

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

10 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.C.Murale

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2011
AYKPM7313C

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

11 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Sandhiya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2011
DTCPS0569G

Permanent
Information TechnologyPh.D

11 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.E.Arul

Assistant 

Professor 25/08/2011
APVPA3585J

Permanent
Information TechnologyPh.D

12 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Geetha

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011
BBOPG5162K

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

13 10
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.S.Rajasree

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014
ALVPR4087Q

Permanent
Information TechnologyM.Tech

8 7
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.G.Thilagavathi

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2014
ANOPT3594M

Permanent
Information Technology M.E

7 7
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Smt.S.Devi

Assistant 

Professor 26/04/2016
ALOPD1241P

Permanent
Information Technology M.E

5 5
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. Selvamuthukumaran

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011 AXAPK0038P
Permanent

Information Technology M.E
15 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Thirumarimurugan

Professor & 

Head 06-12-1995 ACQPT6386C
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
29 26

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. D.Prabhakaran Professor 01-12-1993 AFBPP3765R Permanent Chemical Ph.D 30 28 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.M.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 15/3/2000 AJVPM2713N
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
24 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 23/2/2017 AYWPA2802J
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
20 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.A.Vivek Joe Bharath

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 BCJPS4066A
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Azarudeen

Assistant 

Professor 10-3-2014 DITPP2588C
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.P.Babu

Assistant 

Professor 1-11-2011 BEIPG9208K
Permanent

Chemical M.E
12 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.Gnanaprakasam

Assistant 

Professor 07-06-2012 ASJPV0080E
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 CQHPS0043N
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.E.Sudalai Manikandan

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 DMXPS0571Q
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
9 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. R. Aishwarya

Assistant 

Professor 27/5/2016 AZMPA2309R
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
7 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. Nisha Subash

Assistant 

Professor 27/5/2016 AWSPN0529M
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
8 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Deepika J

Assistant 

Professor 19/7/2019 CQLPD2364K
Permanent

Chemical M.Tech
2 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. B. Uma Maheswari

Assistant 

Professor 19/7/2019 ABOPU9092R
Permanent

Chemical Ph.D
4 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.K.Sakthimala

Professor 

and Head 

(SS) 01-07-1997

ARCPS9925P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

33 24
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.Jeyarani

Associate 

Professor
20/10/1997

AFDPR8371K

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

24 24
Yes

11

2 0 12 14

2 9 121

141 2



PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Manjula Gandhi

Associate 

Professor
19/02/2001

AKUPM8143Q

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

21 20
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.V. Shanthi

Assistant 

Professor 

Sr.Gr. 12-06-1996 AJRPS9388M
Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
M.Phil

27 25
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.A.D.Chitra

Assistant 

Professor
8-3-2004

AGKPC1832E

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

18 17
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.D.Anandhi

Assistant 

Professor
02-06-2004

AKBPA4488M

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

18 17
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Aruna

Assistant 

Professor
10-12-2004

AKRPA4460D

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

17 16
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Umarani

Assistant 

Professor
23/3/2005 ABAPU7412P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

17 16
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.T.N.Sugumar

Assistant 

Professor
02-05-2007 AVOPS4332A

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

24 14
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.N.Priya

Assistant 

Professor
2-5-2006 ASMPP9414D

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

16 15
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.Keerthika

Assistant 

Professor
04-05-2007 BVZPK8901P

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

15 14
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C.Stanly Felix

Assistant 

Professor
01-06-2010

DFUPS6488N

Permanent

Computing - 

Software Systems
Ph.D

15 11
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Suganthi

Professor 

and Head 03-07-1996
AQFPS0667N

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
26 25

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.D.Sudha Devi

Associate 

Professor 10-12-2004
BSQPS4033Q

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Srividya

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2004
BNEPS7994F

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
18 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Sujithra

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2005 CEIPS3182M
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
18 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.S.Deivarani

Assistant 

Professor 11-6-2005
ALWPD9806A

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
18 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.C. Sathya

Assistant 

Professor 17/08/2006 CJLPS9432A
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
15 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.K.H.Vani

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2006 AIXPV8214E
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.M.Marimuthu

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2007 ANGPM7367K
Permanent

Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2007
AWEPG6795Q

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Velvadivu

Assistant 

Professor 21/01/2008
AKZPP0729N

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science Ph.D
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs.J.Rathika

Assistant 

Professor 23/07/2008
BGVPR0438R

Permanent
Computing - Data 

Science M.Phil
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.A.Kannammal
Professor & 

Head (DCS)
09-03-2001

AIWPK0051H

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

21 20

Yes

1 1 7 9

2 9 121

1 1 9 11



PRINCIPAL

Dr.N.Yamuna Devi
Associate 

Professor
16/06/1999

AIJPD3098G

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

22 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.D.Manju
Assistant 

Professor
17/6/2004

AMPPM9588A

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

18 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr.S.Chandia
Assistant 

Professor
27/06/2007

AQJPC9899C

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Mrs.V.Radhamani
Assistant 

Professor
23/07/2008

BDBPR1827H

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences M.Phil

15 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr R Ashok Kumar
Assistant 

Professor
16/11/2009 AGOPR8553M

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D

12 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Mr S A Gunasekaran
Assistant 

Professor
14/08/2006 ATHPG8803B

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences MCA

15 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Ms.Ramya Rajendran
Assistant 

Professor
25/11/2019 AXLPR0909D

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences MBA

5 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr S Gokul Kumar
Assistant 

Professor
04-05-2020 AULPG8691E

Permanent

Computing - 

Decision and 

Computing 

Sciences Ph.D.,

6 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr. J. Shana
Associate 

Professor

23/08/2003 BNOPS8633K

Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D

18 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL

Dr. E. Chandra Blessie
Assistant 

Professor

04-01-2021 AIKPC0416E

Permanent

Computing - 

Artificial 

Intelligence & 

Machine Learning Ph.D

18 0

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr R S Somasundaram Professor 07-08-2019 ARRPS3239D Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D 20 2 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr J B Jona

Associate 

Professor 20/01/2005 AKEPJ9208M
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
18 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr S Sikappi

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2000 BBVPS1787D
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
22 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. L Yamuna Devi

Assistant 

Professor 21/06/2001 ABIPY8019J
Permanent

Computer Applications M.Phil
21 20

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.V.Savithri

Assistant 

Professor 23/4/2004 BNNPS2910L
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
18 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.A.G.Aruna

Assistant 

Professor 17/08/2006
APQPA0191M

Permanent
Computer ApplicationsM.E.,MCA., M.Phil

15 15
Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Vishu V

Assistant 

Professor 15/06/2009 AFTPV3625c
Permanent

Computer Applications Ph.D
15 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. N. Nagaveni

Professor 

and Head 20/07/1992 AAFPN7566B
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
31 29

Yes
1 1 15 17

1 1 7 9

0 1 1 2

1 71 5



PRINCIPAL
Dr. B. Gokila

Associate 

Professor 09-07-1998 AQQPG3790F
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
24 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R. Lavanya

Assistant 

Professor 02-05-2012 AHKPL3841R
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
13 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. K. Ganesamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 22/12/2014 CTVPM7946M
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
12 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. Prabakaran

Assistant 

Professor 21/08/2014 BHWPP1856M
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
12 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.Lakshmi Priya S

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2010 AOIPL7037C
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Jayasri

Assistant 

Professor 20/08/2007 AMCPJ9086F
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
14 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Dayana Mary

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2008 ANUPD5514D
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
15 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. S. Sangeethamani

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2008 GKKPS1055M
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
15 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. D. Sheeba

Assistant 

Professor 10-07-2009 GNHPS8664G
Permanent

Mathematics Ph.D
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs. D. Jayanthi

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 AOGPJ7339R
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
14 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs. B. Sangeetha

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2011 GKRPS1125R
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
15 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mrs. S. Sathya priya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 CJBPS8476C
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. M. Nandhini

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 DKWPM7295G
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms. I. Priyanka

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2019 DLJPP8888Q
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
2 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. V. Rajkumar

Assistant 

Professor 29/07/2019 AUIPR4379R
Permanent

Mathematics M.Phil
14 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr. M. Murugan

Assistant 

Professor 12-02-2020 DOSPM0093G
Permanent

Mathematics M.Sc
1 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Muthukumarasamy Professor 01-08-1990 AARPM9036B Permanent Physics Ph.D 32 31 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K. Thilagavathy Professor 01-09-1992 AAOPT8173F Permanent Physics Ph.D 29 29 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Vasantha Professor 20/08/1993 AAHPV2699H Permanent Physics Ph.D 28 28 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. T. Venkatachalam Professor 15/07/1994 ABFPV4723R Permanent Physics Ph.D 28 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Agilan Professor 18/12/1995 AALPA1982G Permanent Physics Ph.D 26 25 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. A. B. Vennela

Assistant 

Professor 01-11-2010 ADIPV4052A
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
26 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. C.P. Yoganand

Assistant 

Professor 21/02/2014 AHWPY4160G
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Suresh

Assistant 

Professor 25/07/2014 DULPS8896G
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Balraju

Assistant 

Professor 05-12-2014 ATFPG1202N
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
12 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.R.SanjeevKumar

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 EJSPS6595B
Permanent

Physics Ph.D
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. EP. Subramaniam

Professor 

and Head 21/06/1989 ABPPS1009K
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
34 32

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.Thanapackiam P Professor 07-06-1993 ABGPT5555N Permanent Chemistry Ph.D 30 28 Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Hemalatha KV

Assistant 

Professor 11-09-2013 AEPPH5845B
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
10 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Syed Jaffer S

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014 FVKPS1377E
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Rupa P

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/1999 ATPPR7866M
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
23 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.Sugapriya S

Assistant 

Professor 12-12-2005 CKNPS0261A
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
16 15

Yes

1 1 15 17
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PRINCIPAL
Dr.Gayathri B

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2012 BMLPB7926C
Permanent

Chemistry Ph.D
11 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.P.Santhi

Associate 

Professor 

and Head 01-07-1994 ABOPS6658R
Permanent

Humanites Ph.D
30 27

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Mr.E.Justin Ruben

Assistant 

Professor 31/07/2002 AHDPJ2438M
Permanent

Humanities M.Phil
23 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr. R. Maheshvari

Assistant 

Professor 1-12-2008 CSWPM0633H
Permanent

Humanities Ph.D
15 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Dr.V.Arthy

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2005 AKNPA5618B
Permanent

Humanites Ph.D
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.R.Sudha

Assistant 

Professor 04-01-2010 DTLPS3483N
Permanent

Humanites M.Phil
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.J.Asha

Assistant 

Professor 27/12/2010 BPLPA2206M
Permanent

Humanites M.Phil
12 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.A.Santha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2011 GPUPS0653N
Permanent

Humanites M.Phil
15 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Mangani

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2017 EDYPM9201C
Permanent

Humanities M.A
6 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.S.Sindhuja

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2012 FYOPS0887N
Permanent

Humanities M.Phil
11 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL
Ms.M.Seema

Assistant 

Professor 7-10-2010 DNOPS9322H
Permanent

Humanities M.Phil
11 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.Beaulah Annamani .D
Assistant 

Professor 16/8/2018 EAPPB6322D
Permanent

Humanities M.A
5 3

2020-2021

282 282

Professor
Associate 

Professor

Assistant 

Professor
Total

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.G.Sri Santhi

Professor & 

Head 01-12-1995 ABIPS2819L Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D.
25 25

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Shanmugam Professor 22/01/1990 ABIPS2831G Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D. 31 30 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Sathyanarayan SridharProfessor 30/11/2001 ASGDS5090L Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 19 19 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.K.Divakar Professor 19/01/2000 ACPPD5511N Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 20 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R.Saraswathi Professor 18/08/2005 ATQPS7830K Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 19 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S.Arul Selvan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2001 ALAPA8802D Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D.,
19 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL Col Jacob G Podipara

Associate 

Professor 04-03-2014 ADVPP1688H Permanent Civil Engineering M.Tech.,
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Shanmugapriya

Associate 

Professor 12-01-2012 BJRPS6323R Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D.,
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P.Vinayagam

Associate 

Professor 

(CAS) 03-09-1997 ABVPV3569R Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 24 23 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.Nagarajan

Associate 

Professor 

(RD) 30/06/1997 ACRPN1018N Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 25 23 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M.P.Muthuraj

Assistant 

Professor 27/08/2004 ANPPM7274C Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 18 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.M.Hannah Angelin

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2012 APOPA6505M Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 15 8 Yes

Total No of FacultiesNo of sanctioned post

Name of the Full-time 

teacher
Designation 

Year of  

appointment
PAN Number

Nature of 

appointment   

(temporary/per

manent)

Name of the 

Department/Sub

ject

Highest 

Qualification

Total years of 

teaching 

Experience of 

the teacher 

including the 

previous 

institution(s)

Total years of 

teaching 

Experience of 

the teacher  

in the same 

institution

Is the teacher 

still serving 

the 

institution/If 

not last year 

of the service 

of teacher in 

the Institution

1 10

2 0 5 7

0 11

No of sanctioned post

5 5 25 35

2019-2020

Sanctioning 

authority 

(Govt. / 

Mgmt / 

University)



PRINCIPAL Dr. T.Balasubramaniam

Assistant 

Professor 29/06/2012 ANPPB9842F Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 17 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M.Kaarthik

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2009 BGOPK8432P Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 11 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. C. Shankar

Assistant 

Professor 05-05-2014 BRZPS9828M Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 12 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.G.Kalpana

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2007 AYMPK1758M Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 16 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri S. Karthik Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014 BUVPK2863D Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 7 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri J. Cyril Santhosh

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/2014 AJIPC4674R Permanent Civil Engineering M.Tech. 7 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.K.Nithyapriya

Assistant 

Professor 04-06-2009 AOAPN7002F Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 12 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. T.Karthik Prabhu

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2011 BIZPK6196H Permanent Civil Engineering Ph.D., 9 9 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri M.Gowri Shankar

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2012 ASRPG9531B Permanent Civil Engineering M.Tech., 9 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. S. Karthika Devi

Assistant 

Professor 11-02-2013 ASUPK4014A Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 11 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt..E.JayanthiMani

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2013 ATSPJ7312D Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 8 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.S.Brindha

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2013 BTXPB5690J Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 8 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri D. Arul

Assistant 

Professor 12-06-2014 AQKPA8950H Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 7 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. P. Jagadesh

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2014 AJYPJ0922D Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 9 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri P. Leeban Joseph

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 ANKPL8659F Permanent Civil Engineering M.Tech. 6 5 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri A. Mohammed Siraj Ansari

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 BFDPM8468K Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 7 5 Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. V. Padma Poorani

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 BYNPP9113K Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 6 5 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.S. Kavitha

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016 AXGPK6310G Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 15 4 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.J. Eunice

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016 ABQPE1168E Permanent Civil Engineering M.Tech., 5 4 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt..S. Juhi

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2016 AQTPJ5228J Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 5 4 Yes

PRINCIPAL SmtT. Shiyamala

Assistant 

Professor 12-12-2016 FFLPS4796J Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 5 3 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.R.T. Anitha Ranee

Assistant 

Professor 29/05/2018 ANZPA7297F Permanent Civil Engineering M.E., 7 2 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.Abiya Lukose

Assistant 

Professor 15/07/2019 CJWPA3846B Permanent Civil Engineering M.Sc., M.Phil., 1 1 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K.Marimuthu

Professor & 

Head 27/01/2000 AARPM7418H Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 23 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.Selladurai Professor 01-08-1984 AECPS5850A Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 41 36 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. T.Sridhar Professor 30/05/2002 AAKPT4154G Permanent Mechanical EngineeringM.S., Ph.D. 19 18 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Rajesh Professor 06-02-2009 AQYPR1903K Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D. 17 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Rajam Ramasamy

Associate 

Professor 24/11/1994 AFWPR8533G Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 26 26 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr G.Suresh Kannan

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2008 BFPPS3969K Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 22 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.S.Krishnan

Associate 

Professor 19/11/2010 ANZPK6610L Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 13 10 Yes

3 28
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PRINCIPAL Dr. R.Amuthakkannan

Assistant 

Professor 16/09/2005 AFHPA6832N Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 15 15 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri P.Ramakrishnan

Assistant 

Professor 31/05/2012 AJXPP4612P Permanent Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech. 16 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M.Velliangiri

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2013 AFMPV6813R Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 7 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. G. Suganya Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 03-03-2014 CLHPS2959E Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 15 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr M. Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 04-03-2014 AUGPM1366H Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 11 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.C. Balaji Ayyanar

Assistant 

Professor 09-04-2014 AQQPB8849N Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 9 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri K. Karthik

Assistant 

Professor 14/07/2014 AWCPK0573A8 Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 6 6 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 17/06/2004 ASMPB 7943 B Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 17 16 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. C.Vivek

Assistant 

Professor 18/07/2008 AJAPV0837H Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 12 12 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. G.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 12-06-2009 BZZPS0485G Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 11 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P.Mohan

Assistant 

Professor 06-12-2009 AXNPM0836A Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 11 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr S.Selvam

Assistant 

Professor 24/06/2009 CWYPS4853B Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 11 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. D.P.Sam Soloman

Assistant 

Professor 13/07/2009 BPZPS8953M Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 12 11 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr P.Manivel

Assistant 

Professor 18/01/2010 ANIPM5503D Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 13 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. R.Vishnu

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2011 AJBPV3092P Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 12 9 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.G.Balamurugan

Assistant 

Professor 27-08/2011 AVZPB4645G Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 10 9 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri R.S.Mohan Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2012 BNUPM5765Q Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 10 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M. Muruganandam

Assistant 

Professor 31/08/2012 AMJPM4069L Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 16 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr C. Manivannan

Assistant 

Professor 12-05-2012 ATCPM9896K Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 9 8 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt P. Aruna devi

Assistant 

Professor 17/12/2012 ARRPA3740M Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 21 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S. Vellingiri

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012 ANKPV4014G Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 9 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr. H. Sivarathinamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 19/12/2012 AQLPV3862A Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 9 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri S. Thirumurugan

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2013 AFZPT2655Q Permanent Mechanical EngineeringM.Tech. 20 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri S. PraveenKumar

Assistant 

Professor 12-06-2013 BWHPP8199R Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 8 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri S.K. Pradeep Mohan

Assistant 

Professor 12-06-2013 BGIPP8468C Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E. 8 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. Tony Punnoose Valayil

Assistant 

Professor 17/07/2013 AQLPV3862A Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 9 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R. Sathishkumar

Assistant 

Professor 11-11-2013 BTHPS1435A Permanent Mechanical EngineeringPh.D., 8 7 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri G. Ramkumar

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2017 BZDPR5160D Permanent Mechanical Engineering M.E., 4 3 Yes

3 28 354



PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Vasantharathna

Professor & 

Head 04-11-1992 ACOPV5709M Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D., 28 28 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. V.Manikandan Profesor 01-08-1996 AESPM7384K Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D., 25 24 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. E.Chandira Sekaran

Professor 

(CAS) 21/06/1993 ABWPC6330J Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D., 28 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Suja

Associate 

Professor 12-01-2000 ANCPS1657A Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D., 30 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.J.Devi Shree

Associate 

Professor 15/12/1997 AGGPD8082M Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D., 23 22 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Geetha

Associate 

Professor 01-06-2007 ANJPG1796K Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D., 16 13 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G. Manavaalan

Associate 

Professor 01-06-2017 AMQPM5077R Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D., 9 3 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr S.Elango

Associate 

Professor 04-10-2010 AAIPE8817D Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D. 10 10 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.D.Prema

Associate 

Professor 

(RD) 20/01/1988 AAPPP5627B Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E., 33 32 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.K.Vanithamani

Associate 

Professor 

(RD) 14/06/1993 ACPPV8565N Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E., 28 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.P.Devaki

Associate 

Professor 

(RD) 20/10/1989
ABCPD5215F

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
31 31

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Kavithamani

Assistant 

Professor 23/09/2005
AFNPA5020L

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D.
23 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. A. Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 04-12-2013
ALSPP3909Q

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
18 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Gunasekaran

Assistant 

Professor 27/01/2014
AMWPG7755J

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D.,
13 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Nandakumar

Assistant 

Professor 24/02/2014
AFLPN9951K

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D.,
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Rajalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 18/12/2014
AMBPR1362H

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D.,
6 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M. Packiasudha

Assistant 

Professor 13/02/2017
ASTPP6561F

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D.,
17 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.M. Mynavathi

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015
BHXPM6995F

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
9 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. M.Radha

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2013
BKNPR8054D

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
13 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.S.Rathnapriya

Assistant 

Professor 13/06/2008
ASLPR3942B

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.K.Suresh

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2010
AREPS0743F

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringPh.D.,
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.M.L.Merlin Sajini

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2011
AUOPM4946R

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
9 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri P.Vinodh Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2012
AJKPV7817M

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri B. Vasanthan

Assistant 

Professor 23/01/2013
AJPPV8336C

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. K. Arthi

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014
BMVPA4173Q

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. Y. Hamsavarthini

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014 AHWPH2842L Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
9 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.E. Suganya

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2016
ECZPS0811N

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
5 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. C. Christina

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2016 BBHPC8086M Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
5 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.C. Kaushika

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2018 EMBPK1927F Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
2 2

Yes

8 19 303



PRINCIPAL Sri R. Chandrasekaran

Assistant 

Professor 07-08-2018
BBFPC0025A

Permanent Electrical and Electronics EngineeringM.E.,
12 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Rajeswari

Professor & 

Head 17/07/1997 AEZPR4764D Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D.
31 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Uma Maheswari

Professor 

(CAS) 31/07/1987 AABPU1019Q Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D. 34 33 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Uma

Professor 

(CAS) 12-12-1990 AAAPU8533E Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D. 34 29 Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri T. Senthil Vinayakam

Associate 

Professor 28/05/2007 AACPV2609L Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
13 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M.Poongothai

Associate 

Professor 18/08/2000 AODPP4667D Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D.,
21 20

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. L.Saravanan

Associate 

Professor 11-11-2009 DJCPS4277M Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D.,
11 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.P.Chitra

Associate 

Professor(R

D) 30/09/1991 AAVPC7471N Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
34 29

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G.Puvaneswari

Assistant 

Professor 

(SG) 10-06-2009 AXIPP5073B Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D.,
21 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. T.Balakumaran

Assistant 

Professor 30/06/2010 AMFPB0662E Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D.,
15 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. V. Gowri Priyaa

Assistant 

Professor 20/12/2012 BDGPG8825B Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. I.S.Akila

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2004 ALKPA8543M Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D.,
16 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.M.Ramya

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2009 BCJPR0119M Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.B.Bhuvaneshwari

Assistant 

Professor 31/05/2010 AJRPB308E Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D.
13 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.Cynthia Joseph

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2010 BEJPJ4752A Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.C.Subha Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 16/06/2010 CMCPS2119E Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
12 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.T.Loganayaki

Assistant 

Professor 02-09-2010 AVPPT8220P Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
10 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.K.M.Priya

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2010 AVFPP 7765F Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
14 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.K.Harini

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2011 AIUPH3003J Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.G.Christina

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2011 AIVPC3082D Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
14 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.D.Diana Josephine

Assistant 

Professor 27/06/2011 CJFPD8278K Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
11 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.T.Yathavi

Assistant 

Professor 27/06/2011 AOCPY1075P Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.T.Shunbaga Pradeepa

Assistant 

Professor 05-12-2011 BIBPS7 436L Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
12 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr P.Muthu Subramanian

Assistant 

Professor 07-12-2011 BRCPM5305E Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.M.Abitha Thangam

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2012 BIZPA 6350D Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.V.Sowmya

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2012 ANKPV2859D Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
10 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri.C.Vinoth Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2012 APTPV 4656B Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.R.Kalaivani

Assistant 

Professor 20/12/2007 DEYPK7390A Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.S.Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 10-12-2012 BULPD4808B Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
10 7

Yes

4 29 36

8 19 303
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PRINCIPAL Sri.P. Satheesh Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 12-12-2012 ECNPS8773M Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. S. Bala Dhanalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 31/12/2012 AUUPB9469L Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. R. Sowndharya Rani

Assistant 

Professor 12-06-2013 DKZPS7053D Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. B. Premalatha

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014 ATNPP0106G Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringPh.D.,
20 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. R. Nithyalakshmi

Assistant 

Professor 05-12-2014 AQQPN7342G Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
7 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.S. Yazhini

Assistant 

Professor 10-12-2014 AGIPY1382P Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
6 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri K. Muralidharan

Assistant 

Professor 28/12/2015 BWJPM4800L Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
6 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.N.Deepa

Assistant 

Professor 28/12/2015 BNRPD7492N Permanent Electronics and Communication EngineeringM.E.,
16 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Thirumari Murugan

Professor & 

Head 06-12-1995 ACQPT6386C Permanent Chemical Engineering Ph.D.
28 25

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.D.Prabhakaran

Professor 

(CAS) 01-12-1993 AFBPP3765R Permanent Chemical Engineering Ph.D. 29 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.M.Sivakumar
Assistant 

Professor 15/03/2000 AJVPM2713N Permanent Chemical Engineering Ph.D.
23 20

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Azarudeen

Associate 

Professor 10-03-2014 AYWPA2802J Permanent Chemical Engineering Ph.D.
9 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.T. Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 23/02/2017 BCJPS4066A Permanent Chemical Engineering Ph.D.
19 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri.P.Babu

Assistant 

Professor 01-11-2011 DITPP2588C Permanent Chemical Engineering M.E.,
11 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Gnanaprakasam

Assistant 

Professor 07-06-2012 BEIPG9208K Permanent Chemical Engineering Ph.D.
11 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.Vivek Joe Bharath

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 ASJPV0080E Permanent Chemical Engineering M.Tech
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Sivakumar

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2013 CQHPS0043N Permanent Chemical Engineering Ph.D.
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.E. Sudalai Manikandan

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015 DMXPS0571Q Permanent Chemical Engineering M.Tech.,
8 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.R. Aishwarya

Assistant 

Professor 27/05/2016 AZMPA2309R Permanent Chemical Engineering M.Tech.,
7 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.Nisha Subash

Assistant 

Professor 27/05/2016 AWSPN0529M Permanent Chemical Engineering M.Tech.,
7 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.B. Uma Maheswari

Assistant 

Professor 19/07/2019 CQLPD2364K Permanent Chemical Engineering Ph.D.,
3 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.J. Deepika

Assistant 

Professor 19/07/2019 ABOPU9092R Permanent Chemical Engineering M.Tech.,
1 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Nagaveni

Professor 

(CAS) & 

Head 20/07/1992 AAFPN7566B Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.
30 28

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V. Santhi

Professor 

(CAS) 01-12-1998 ANDPS2291R Permanent Mathematics Ph.D. 32 22 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. B.Gokila

Associate 

Professor 09-07-1998 AQQPG3790F Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.
23 22

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Lavanya

Assistant 

Professor 02-05-2012 AHKPL3841R Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.
12 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K. Ganesamoorthy

Assistant 

Professor 22/12/2014 CTVPM7946M Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.
11 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R. Prabakaran

Assistant 

Professor 21/08/2014 BHWPP1856M Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.
11 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Jaya Sri

Assistant 

Professor 20/08/2007 AMCPJ9086F Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.
13 13

Yes

4 29 36

2 141 11

2 1 14 17
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PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Dayana Mary

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2008 ANUPD5514D Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.
14 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs.S.Sangeethamani

Assistant 

Professor 26/08/2008 GKKPS1055M Permanent Mathematics M.Phil
14 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.D.Sheeba

Assistant 

Professor 10-07-2009 GNHPS8664G Permanent Mathematics Ph.D.
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.D.Jayanthi

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 AOGPJ7339R Permanent Mathematics M.Phil.,
13 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.S. Lakshmi Priya

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2010 AOIPL7037C Permanent Mathematics M.Phil.,
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.B.Sangeetha

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2011 GKRPS1125R Permanent Mathematics M.Phil.,
14 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. M. Nandhini

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 DKWPM7295G Permanent Mathematics M.Phil.,
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. S. Sathyapriya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2013 CJBPS8476C Permanent Mathematics M.Phil.,
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.I. Priyanka

Assistant 

Professor 22/07/2019 DLJPP8888Q Permanent Mathematics M.Phil.,
1 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.V. Rajkumar

Assistant 

Professor 29/07/2019 AUIPR4379R Permanent Mathematics M.Phil.,
13 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. N.Muthukumarasamy

Professor & 

Head 01-08-1990 AARPM9036B Permanent Physics Ph.D.,
31 30

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr..K.Thilagavathy

Professor 

(CAS) 01-09-1992 AAOPT8173F Permanent Physics Ph.D., 28 28 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Vasantha

Professor 

(CAS) 20/08/1993 AAHPV2699H Permanent Physics Ph.D., 27 27 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. T.Venkatachalam

Professor 

(CAS) 15/07/1994 ABFPV4723R Permanent Physics Ph.D., 27 26 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S.Agilan

Professor 

(CAS) 18/12/1995 AALPA1982G Permanent Physics Ph.D., 25 24 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.B.Vennela

Assistant 

Professor 01-11-2010 ADIPV4052A Permanent Physics Ph.D.,
25 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr C.P. Yoganand

Assistant 

Professor 21/02/2014 AHWPY4160G Permanent Physics Ph.D.,
9 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr P. Suresh

Assistant 

Professor 25/07/2014 DULPS8896G Permanent Physics Ph.D.,
9 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P. Balraju

Assistant 

Professor 05-12-2014 ATFPG1202N Permanent Physics Ph.D.,
11 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr..K. Ananthi

Assistant 

Professor 21/07/2008 ADBPA4251D Permanent Physics Ph.D.,
12 12

2019-2020

PRINCIPAL Dr R.Sanjeev Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 03-08-2009 EJSPS6595B Permanent Physics Ph.D.,
12 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.E.P.Subramaniam

Associate 

Professor 

(RD) & Head 

I/c 21/06/1989 ABPPS1009K Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.,
33 31

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Thanapackiam

Associate 

Professor 

(RD) 07-06-1993 ABGPT5555N Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.,
29 27

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K.V.Hemalatha

Assistant 

Professor 11-09-2013 AEPPH5845B Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.,
9 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S. Syed Jaffer

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2014 FVKPS1377E Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.,
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P.Rupa

Assistant 

Professor 23/06/1999 ATPPR7866M Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.,
22 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Sugapriya

Assistant 

Professor 12-12-2005 CKNPS0261A Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.,
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.B.Gayathri

Assistant 

Professor 11-07-2012 BMLPB7926C Permanent Chemistry Ph.D.,
10 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.Santhi

Associate 

Professor 

(RD)

  & HoD 01-07-1994 ABOPS6658R Permanent Humanities Ph.D.,
29 26

Yes

0 6

2 5 7

2 1 14 17
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PRINCIPAL Mr E.Justin Ruben

Assistant 

Professor 31/07/2002 AHDPJ2438M Permanent Humanities M.Phil.,
22 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.V.Arthy

Assistant 

Professor 01-08-2005 AKNPA5618B Permanent Humanities Ph.D.,
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R.Maheswari

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2008 CSWPM0633H Permanent Humanities Ph.D.,
14 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt..R.Sudha

Assistant 

Professor 04-01-2010 DTLPS3483N Permanent Humanities M.Phil.,
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.M.Seema

Assistant 

Professor 07-10-2010 DNOPS9322H Permanent Humanities M.Phil.,
10 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.J.Asha

Assistant 

Professor 27/12/2010 BPLPA2206M Permanent Humanities M.Phil.,
11 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mrs.A.Santha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 04-07-2011 GPUPS0653N Permanent Humanities M.Phil
14 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt..S. Sindhuja

Assistant 

Professor 04-09-2012 FYOPS0887N Permanent Humanities M.Phil.,
10 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.M. Mangani

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2017 EDYPM9201C Permanent Humanities M.Phil.,
5 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.D. Beaulah Annamani

Assistant 

Professor 16/08/2018 EAPPB6322D Permanent Humanities M.A.,
4 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R.Prabhakar Professor 13/02/1976 AECPP4238F Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringB.Tech.,(IIT, Madras), M.S.  (OSU.,USA), Ph.D.(Purdue, USA)44 44 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.G.Kousalya

Professor & 

Head 21/06/2012
ARNPK8647D

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringPh.D.,
29 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.R. Nedunchezhian Professor 08-08-2016 ACJPN2781Q Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringPh.D., 28 4 Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.D.Mohana

Associate 

Professor 

(RD) 02-12-1994
AESPM7409K

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
26 26

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.Kunthavai

Associate 

Professor 

(CAS) 02-06-1995
AJHPK1647B

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.S., Ph.D.,
30 25

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.A.N.Senthilvel

Associate 

Professor 

(CAS) 28/12/2000
ARUPS5359M

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.S., Ph.D.,
21 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K.Amsakala

Associate 

Professor 03-06-2002
AJDPA3564F

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringPh.D.,
19 18

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P. Kumudha

Associate 

Professor 01-08-2008 ASOPK5619H Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringPh.D.,
12 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M. Mohanapriya

Associate 

Professor 10-05-2017
AMHPM2443E

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringPh.D.,
17 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. A.Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 02-08-2004
ASTPP1324M

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr T. Ramraj

Assistant 

Professor 02-05-2007 ALDPR5863Q Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringPh.D.,
13 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.S.Sangeetha Mariammal

Assistant 

Professor 10-06-2009
DHIPS2041R

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
14 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri.S.Ravi Sankar

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2010
ARQPR2975Q

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
11 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.S.Saranya Rubini

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2011
BSJPS9223B

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.R.Pavithra

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011
BUAPP9418A

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
9 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri.M.Maranco

Assistant 

Professor 21/12/2011
BXZPM2303P

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.N. Gayathriy

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2012 ATRPG4733G Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
8 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.A.Punidha

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2012
BTPPP9177E

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.S.P.Abirami

Assistant 

Professor 06-06-2012
AOYPA8571L

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
9 8

Yes

3 6 24

0 1 10 11
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PRINCIPAL Mrs.S.Priya

Assistant 

Professor 08-06-2012
BZKPP8275N

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
9 8

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri B. Arun Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 17/12/2012
BUCPB4238C

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
9 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. K. Sathya

Assistant 

Professor 24/12/2012
CNFPK5662J

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
8 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. R. Saveeth

Assistant 

Professor 04-01-2013
ECHPS1799P

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
10 7

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.G.Priyadharshini

Assistant 

Professor 19/05/2014 CNJPP7856H Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.M. Prabhavathy

Assistant 

Professor 26/05/2014 BRTPP0977Q Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.,
6 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. K.N.Apinaya Prethi

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2014
BCIPA4791H

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
6 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri S. Hariharan

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2014
AGRPH2553G

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
6 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt .S. Nithya

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2015
AJZPN6198C

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
9 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri G. Karthikeyan

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2015
BIZPK6193C

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
9 5

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.S. Saranya

Assistant 

Professor 11-04-2016
EYAPS2878Q

Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.E.
5 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.Jaya Kamachi Elangovan

Assistant 

Professor 11-04-2016 BGCPJ0513Q Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.S.,
5 4

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri.K. Navaneeth Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 04-06-2018 AIYPN0658H Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.Tech.,
2 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.R.M.Suruthi

Assistant 

Professor 11-06-2018 CFDPR1585M Permanent Computer Science & EngineeringM.Tech.,
2 2

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.K. Karthikeyan

Professor & 

Head 10-04-2017 AEGPK5486C Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D.,
32 3

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M.Rajalakshmi

Associate 

Professor 13/07/2001 ALGPR9600L Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D.,
26 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M.Sangeetha

Associate 

Professor 28/11/2003 BNFPS4546E Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D
17 17

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Anitha Devi

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2006 ARDPA9730H Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D.,
17 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.K.Malarvizhi

Assistant 

Professor 26/11/2007
AUNPM3481G

Permanent Information Technology M.E.
16 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.S.Poornima

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2011
BDDPP8315E

Permanent Information TechnologyM.Tech.,
9 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri C.Murale

Assistant 

Professor 03-06-2011
AYKPM7313C

Permanent Information TechnologyM.Tech.,
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms.R.Sandhiya

Assistant 

Professor 01-07-2011
DTCPS0569G

Permanent Information TechnologyM.Tech.,
10 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.E.Arul

Assistant 

Professor 25/08/2011
APVPA3585J

Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D.,
11 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Geetha

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011
BBOPG5162K

Permanent Information TechnologyPh.D.,
12 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri N. Selvamuthu Kumaran

Assistant 

Professor 28/11/2011 AXAPK0038P Permanent Information Technology M.E.
14 9

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. S. Rajasree

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2014
ALVPR4087Q

Permanent Information TechnologyM.Tech.,
7 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt. G. Thilagavathi

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2014
ANOPT3594M

Permanent Information Technology M.E.
6 6

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.S. Devi

Assistant 

Professor 26/04/2016
ALOPD1241P

Permanent Information Technology M.E.
4 4

Yes

3
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PRINCIPAL Dr.R.S. Somasundaram

Professor & 

Head 07-08-2019 ARRPS3239D Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D.,
19 1

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. J.B.Jona

Associate 

Professor 20/01/2005 AKEPJ9208M Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D.,
17 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. J.Shana

Associate 

Professor 23/08/2008 BNOPS8633K Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D.,
17 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Sikappi

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 04-09-2000 BBVPS1787D Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D.,
21 20

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. L.Yamuna Devi

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 21/06/2001 ABIPY8019J Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D.,
20 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.. V.Savithri

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 23/04/2004 BNNPS2910L Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D.,
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL Sri S.A.Gunasekaran

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 14/08/2006 ATHPG8803B Permanent Computer ApplicationsM.C.A.,
14 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.A.G.Aruna

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 17/08/2006

APQPA0191M

Permanent Computer ApplicationsM.Phil.,M.E(CSE).,
14 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R.Ashok Kumar

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 16/11/2009 AGOPR8553M Permanent Computer Applications Ph.D.,
11 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.V. Vishu

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 15/06/2009 AFTPV3625c Permanent Computer Applications MCA
14 11

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.B. Arun Kumar

Professor & 

Head 11-06-1997
AEAPA5983J

Permanent Artificial Intelligence and Machine LearningPh.D.,
23 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.P.G.Sapna Professor 03-07-2000 ANBPS6368P Permanent Artificial Intelligence and Machine LearningPh.D., 22 20 Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. K.Sakthi Mala

Professor & 

Head 01-07-1997
ARCPS9925P

Permanent Software Systems Ph.D.,
32 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. R.Jeyarani

Associate 

Professor 20/10/1997
AFDPR8371K

Permanent Software Systems Ph.D.,
23 23

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S.Manjula Gandhi

Associate 

Professor 19/02/2001
AKUPM8143Q

Permanent Software Systems Ph.D.,
20 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.V.Shanthi

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 12-06-1996 AJRPS9388M Permanent Software Systems M.C.A., M.Phil.,
26 24

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. A.D.Chitra

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 08-03-2004

AGKPC1832E

Permanent Software Systems Ph.D.,
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. D.Anandhi

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 02-06-2004

AKBPA4488M

Permanent Software Systems Ph.D.,
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. P.Aruna

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 10-12-2004

AKRPA4460D

Permanent Software Systems Ph.D.,
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms..M.Umarani

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 23/03/2005 ABAPU7412P Permanent Software Systems M.Phil
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.T.N. Sugumar

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 02-05-2007 AVOPS4332A Permanent Software Systems M.Phil
23 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.N.Priya

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 02-05-2006 ASMPP9414D Permanent Software Systems Ph.D.,
15 14

Yes

2 0 0 2
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PRINCIPAL Ms. V. Keerthika

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 04-05-2007 BVZPK8901P Permanent Software Systems M.Sc.
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Mr.C. Stanly Felix

Assistant 

Professor 

(Sr.Gr.) 01-06-2010

DFUPS6488N

Permanent Software Systems M.Phil
14 10

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. S.Suganthi

Professor & 

Head 03-07-1996
AQFPS0667N

Permanent Data Science Ph.D.,
25 24

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. D.Sudha Devi

Associate 

Professor 10-12-2004
BSQPS4033Q

Permanent Data Science Ph.D.,
16 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M.Sri Vidya

Assistant 

Professor 02-06-2004
BNEPS7994F

Permanent Data Science Ph.D.,
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.M.Sujithra

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2005 CEIPS3182M Permanent Data Science Ph.D.,
17 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.S.Deivarani

Assistant 

Professor 11-06-2005
ALWPD9806A

Permanent Data Science M.C.A.,M.Phil.,
17 15

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.C.Sathya

Assistant 

Professor 17/08/2006 CJLPS9432A Permanent Data Science Ph.D.,
14 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.K.H.Vani

Assistant 

Professor 01-12-2006 AIXPV8214E Permanent Data Science M.Sc. M.Phil,
15 14

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. M.Marimuthu

Assistant 

Professor 01-06-2007 ANGPM7367K Permanent Data Science Ph.D.,
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Gayathri Devi

Assistant 

Professor 18/06/2007
AWEPG6795Q

Permanent Data Science Ph.D.,
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr,.P.Vel Vadivu

Assistant 

Professor 21/01/2008
AKZPP0729N

Permanent Data Science Ph.D.,
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.J.Rathika

Assistant 

Professor 23/07/2008
BGVPR0438R

Permanent Data Science M.Sc.,M.Phil.,
13 12

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. A.Kannammal

Professor & 

Head 09-03-2001
AIWPK0051H

Permanent Decision and Computing SciencesPh.D.,
20 19

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr. N.Yamuna Devi

Associate 

Professor 16/06/1999
AIJPD3098G

Permanent Decision and Computing SciencesPh.D.,
21 21

Yes

PRINCIPAL Ms. D.Manju

Assistant 

Professor 17/06/2004
AMPPM9588A

Permanent Decision and Computing SciencesM. Phil
17 16

Yes

PRINCIPAL Dr.S.Chandia

Assistant 

Professor 27/06/2007
AQJPC9899C

Permanent Decision and Computing SciencesPh.D.
14 13

Yes

PRINCIPAL Smt.V.Radhamani

Assistant 

Professor 23/07/2008
BDBPR1827H

Permanent Decision and Computing SciencesM.Sc.,M.Phil.,
14 12

Yes
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